
DIVISION Place NAME PR_DIV TIME BIB Swim T1 Bike T2 Run
Overall 1 MANUEL KERGOAT m35-39 1:52:14 332 0:14:13 0:01:55 1:09:08 0:01:33 0:25:26
Overall 2 MARIAN DANTIS m40-44 1:58:23 264 0:13:27 0:02:47 1:13:41 0:01:32 0:26:57
Overall 3 ALEXANDRU CUJBESCU m40-44 1:58:29 258 0:15:43 0:02:23 1:10:23 0:01:45 0:28:16
Overall 4 IONUT APETREA m45-49 2:00:41 208 0:15:17 0:03:39 1:12:56 0:01:55 0:26:56
Overall 5 CATALIN MOGA m40-44 2:00:50 359 0:15:38 0:01:57 1:12:39 0:01:48 0:28:50
Overall 6 STELIAN HO? m45-49 2:03:13 303 0:15:42 0:01:52 1:12:12 0:01:50 0:31:40
Overall 7 SORIN BOBEICA m40-44 2:03:17 231 0:12:57 0:02:32 1:17:41 0:01:38 0:28:31
Overall 8 BOGDAN MIHAI IONITA m50-54 2:04:51 319 0:16:02 0:02:01 1:13:57 0:02:28 0:30:24
Overall 9 ALEXANDRU PARVANESCU m40-44 2:06:00 383 0:17:17 0:02:53 1:14:53 0:02:11 0:28:48
Overall 10 LAURENTIU VLADAN m40-44 2:06:29 454 0:16:29 0:02:52 1:16:04 0:02:02 0:29:04
Overall 11 CATALIN ION MATEI m40-44 2:07:50 347 0:18:17 0:03:44 1:13:44 0:03:09 0:28:58
Overall 12 VLAD ARPINTE m20-29 2:08:00 212 0:14:13 0:02:34 1:19:03 0:01:39 0:30:33
Overall 13 GEORGIAN IONUT CALIN m35-39 2:08:36 237 0:16:40 0:02:12 1:20:02 0:01:36 0:28:08
Overall 14 ILIE FILIP m50-54 2:09:26 281 0:15:43 0:03:09 1:16:42 0:01:59 0:31:55
Overall 15 DRAGOS GEORGESCU m40-44 2:09:53 286 0:16:52 0:03:58 1:11:23 0:02:14 0:35:28
Overall 16 PAUL DIMBEAN m20-29 2:10:07 267 0:14:23 0:02:38 1:18:56 0:02:20 0:31:51
Overall 17 ANDREI IGNAT m35-39 2:10:17 473 0:15:49 0:04:09 1:18:23 0:02:28 0:29:30
Overall 18 MIRCEA OLARU m40-44 2:10:52 379 0:17:31 0:03:34 1:17:48 0:01:57 0:30:03
Overall 19 COSMIN BABENCO m45-49 2:12:44 470 0:15:15 0:03:19 1:18:35 0:02:33 0:33:04
Overall 20 CIPRIAN GORGOVAN m40-44 2:12:54 296 0:14:05 0:03:14 1:23:22 0:01:17 0:30:58
Overall 21 LASZLO IMREH m30-34 2:13:12 312 0:15:38 0:02:50 1:17:26 0:01:42 0:35:39
Overall 22 ANDREI BUZICA m30-34 2:13:51 236 0:13:29 0:04:01 1:20:13 0:02:27 0:33:44
Overall 23 LIVIU MANOLE m35-39 2:15:31 340 0:15:57 0:04:03 1:17:33 0:02:58 0:35:02
Overall 24 ALEXANDRU MARCU m40-44 2:15:41 343 0:15:49 0:02:50 1:18:00 0:02:10 0:36:53
Overall 25 GHERGHE IONUT-SORIN m35-39 2:15:41 320 0:18:29 0:04:21 1:16:12 0:02:14 0:34:27
Overall 26 MARIUS PANDELACHE m45-49 2:16:10 382 0:15:32 0:03:31 1:24:10 0:01:56 0:31:04
Overall 27 BOGDAN GEORGESCU m30-34 2:16:18 289 0:18:04 0:03:31 1:22:20 0:02:13 0:30:12
Overall 28 BOGDAN FRECUS m40-44 2:18:28 282 0:15:22 0:03:43 1:26:27 0:01:48 0:31:10
Overall 29 MARIUS DOGARU m40-44 2:19:16 271 0:18:22 0:04:26 1:19:10 0:02:59 0:34:20
Overall 30 ADRIAN ANGELESCU m50-54 2:19:18 206 0:17:31 0:03:54 1:23:59 0:02:25 0:31:30
Overall 31 MAXIMILIAN ILEA m20-29 2:20:10 309 0:13:50 0:02:29 1:25:17 0:02:06 0:36:30
Overall 32 REMUS SERBANECI m35-39 2:20:47 413 0:15:30 0:04:09 1:25:44 0:03:08 0:32:18
Overall 33 ADRIAN STROE m30-34 2:20:52 432 0:14:02 0:02:55 1:27:25 0:02:53 0:33:38
Overall 34 ALEXANDRU MISESCU m17-19 2:20:52 358 0:16:51 0:04:26 1:22:38 0:01:51 0:35:09
Overall 35 JENO SANTHA m40-44 2:21:17 475 0:17:31 0:03:13 1:19:46 0:02:45 0:38:04
Overall 36 RAZVAN RADULESCU m40-44 2:21:25 403 0:15:27 0:02:04 1:22:52 0:02:03 0:39:00
Overall 37 TUDOR SIRBU m20-29 2:21:33 417 0:19:33 0:05:05 1:25:51 0:02:19 0:28:47
Overall 38 VLAD BOLBOACA m20-29 2:21:34 469 0:19:14 0:02:54 1:24:08 0:02:40 0:32:40
Overall 39 JOZSEF BENKES m45-49 2:21:39 225 0:18:26 0:04:56 1:21:51 0:02:17 0:34:10
Overall 40 SEPTIMIU ZAVICI m50-54 2:21:51 458 0:14:34 0:03:36 1:27:23 0:02:30 0:33:50
Overall 41 DANUT ADRIAN BARACEANU m45-49 2:21:53 222 0:19:59 0:05:50 1:26:34 0:01:35 0:27:58
Overall 42 ADRIAN TIMOFTE m35-39 2:23:04 440 0:23:58 0:03:38 1:21:21 0:02:00 0:32:10
Overall 43 TUDOR BLAGA m20-29 2:23:14 230 0:17:17 0:02:41 1:24:53 0:02:34 0:35:50
Overall 44 EUGEN ROMASCANU m40-44 2:23:56 407 0:15:40 0:03:25 1:25:18 0:02:37 0:36:58
Overall 45 ALEXANDRU CHESLER m40-44 2:24:00 247 0:13:39 0:02:55 1:36:28 0:02:11 0:28:48
Overall 46 BOGDAN SERTE m35-39 2:24:14 415 0:19:08 0:02:24 1:23:56 0:02:56 0:35:52
Overall 47 VLAD LEONTE m40-44 2:24:53 334 0:19:29 0:06:16 1:20:26 0:03:37 0:35:07
Overall 48 HAJNALKA JAKAB-BENKE f30-39 2:24:55 329 0:19:41 0:02:32 1:26:32 0:02:27 0:33:44
Overall 49 TUDOR HRISTESCU m45-49 2:25:14 305 0:16:37 0:05:23 1:25:29 0:02:00 0:35:45
Overall 50 OCTAVIAN CATANA m35-39 2:25:24 244 0:19:58 0:02:53 1:24:16 0:03:23 0:34:56
Overall 51 BOGDAN-IULIAN GOIA m35-39 2:25:36 294 0:22:38 0:03:39 1:17:52 0:02:50 0:38:38
Overall 52 ADRIAN BALMES m40-44 2:26:59 220 0:14:05 0:03:15 1:35:32 0:01:56 0:32:14
Overall 53 DRAGOS DUTA m35-39 2:27:00 276 0:17:23 0:02:29 1:29:07 0:01:36 0:36:26
Overall 54 KENDALL PEET m50-54 2:27:20 388 0:13:57 0:02:56 1:24:15 0:02:55 0:43:19
Overall 55 MARIUS CATALIN BACESCU m45-49 2:27:57 215 0:16:32 0:02:54 1:36:11 0:01:53 0:30:29
Overall 56 SORIN UNGUR m35-39 2:28:07 446 0:14:15 0:02:51 1:22:10 0:02:14 0:46:39
Overall 57 DAVID IANCU m20-29 2:28:11 306 0:21:00 0:04:24 1:30:38 0:01:51 0:30:19
Overall 58 RADU BISTEA m40-44 2:28:15 228 0:16:49 0:03:20 1:27:06 0:01:54 0:39:09
Overall 59 DANIEL ARPINTE m45-49 2:28:46 211 0:17:03 0:02:28 1:28:42 0:02:43 0:37:53
Overall 60 RADU ZINCENCO m45-49 2:29:33 459 0:20:24 0:05:46 1:20:08 0:03:52 0:39:23
Overall 61 RADU POPESCU m40-44 2:29:59 396 0:21:05 0:05:01 1:22:05 0:02:18 0:39:32
Overall 62 BOGDAN EPURE m35-39 2:30:36 278 0:20:10 0:05:21 1:26:10 0:02:36 0:36:22
Overall 63 BOGDAN TODEA m35-39 2:30:38 444 0:22:02 0:03:09 1:29:27 0:03:39 0:32:22
Overall 64 GEORGE VASLUIANU m35-39 2:30:51 452 0:19:41 0:04:25 1:26:00 0:03:16 0:37:31
Overall 65 ADRIAN SOARE m45-49 2:30:53 418 0:20:20 0:04:08 1:28:39 0:02:19 0:35:29
Overall 66 BOGDAN RUCAREANU m40-44 2:31:10 409 0:19:16 0:03:56 1:25:33 0:02:01 0:40:26
Overall 67 CRISTIAN CRANGASU-BRENCEA m40-44 2:31:23 255 0:26:16 0:03:42 1:24:55 0:02:28 0:34:04
Overall 68 CATALIN DOROBANTU m35-39 2:31:42 274 0:15:21 0:03:05 1:33:11 0:02:42 0:37:25
Overall 69 ALEXANDRU CRISTAL m40-44 2:32:13 257 0:13:05 0:02:44 1:26:58 0:01:59 0:47:29
Overall 70 OTILIA DANTIS f40-44 2:33:04 263 0:17:32 0:03:29 1:32:56 0:02:36 0:36:34
Overall 71 VICTOR ROTARIU m35-39 2:33:05 408 0:17:34 0:04:53 1:26:13 0:03:44 0:40:42
Overall 72 CIPRIAN DOMINTE m45-49 2:33:11 272 0:15:25 0:05:10 1:29:18 0:03:01 0:40:19
Overall 73 ANDREI STAICU m40-44 2:33:18 425 0:20:33 0:04:56 1:35:09 0:01:48 0:30:55
Overall 74 MARIAN CRISTIAN ARABOLU m40-44 2:33:33 209 0:17:52 0:04:09 1:31:25 0:01:57 0:38:12
Overall 75 MADALIN POPA m45-49 2:33:39 394 0:19:55 0:07:24 1:27:56 0:04:26 0:33:59
Overall 76 MIHAI CHITU m35-39 2:34:17 248 0:17:30 0:06:24 1:32:38 0:03:14 0:34:32



Overall 77 RADU POPESCU m45-49 2:34:30 395 0:20:49 0:07:43 1:59:09 0:07:12 0:00:00
Overall 78 ALEXANDRU ISAIA m40-44 2:35:16 324 0:25:50 0:02:50 1:24:44 0:03:24 0:38:30
Overall 79 EDMOND BRATICEVICI m45-49 2:35:25 232 0:22:08 0:04:50 1:26:48 0:02:50 0:38:50
Overall 80 ADRIAN MICU m35-39 2:35:51 350 0:15:08 0:03:56 1:31:33 0:02:19 0:42:57
Overall 81 GHEORGHE PAZU m45-49 2:35:55 387 0:16:42 0:03:50 1:32:53 0:02:53 0:39:38
Overall 82 BOGDAN DOBRE m40-44 2:36:15 268 0:16:45 0:05:12 1:29:02 0:02:33 0:42:46
Overall 83 SABIN VAAILE m40-44 2:36:42 448 0:23:44 0:04:36 1:31:07 0:02:49 0:34:29
Overall 84 ADRIAN INDREAS m55-59 2:36:58 313 0:18:05 0:04:24 1:31:31 0:02:01 0:40:59
Overall 85 GEORGE ALEXUC m30-34 2:37:06 204 0:21:55 0:04:56 1:32:11 0:02:18 0:35:48
Overall 86 WALTER H? m55-59 2:38:45 301 0:22:29 0:03:02 1:32:01 0:03:09 0:38:07
Overall 87 ALIN IORDACHE m40-44 2:38:51 321 0:21:14 0:04:24 1:37:42 0:02:27 0:33:06
Overall 88 COSTIN DAVIDESCU m35-39 2:39:15 265 0:19:22 0:03:17 1:25:09 0:02:57 0:48:33
Overall 89 HORATIU-ADRIAN POPESCU m40-44 2:39:26 399 0:15:38 0:04:45 1:37:36 0:02:19 0:39:10
Overall 90 ALIN NICULAE m35-39 2:40:16 375 0:17:10 0:03:53 1:33:33 0:02:23 0:43:19
Overall 91 PLESCO FEODOR m35-39 2:40:32 279 0:26:53 0:04:34 1:28:52 0:03:38 0:36:38
Overall 92 VICTOR BENESCU m50-54 2:40:40 224 0:19:12 0:03:29 1:34:55 0:02:21 0:40:46
Overall 93 ANDREI NEACSU m35-39 2:40:41 365 0:18:19 0:05:59 1:34:29 0:03:23 0:38:34
Overall 94 ADRIAN VASILESCU m45-49 2:41:08 450 0:23:03 0:05:07 1:26:55 0:03:39 0:42:26
Overall 95 CĂTĂLIN TĂNASIE m45-49 2:41:14 434 0:26:23 0:06:38 1:24:01 0:03:57 0:40:17
Overall 96 BOGDAN ILIE m45-49 2:42:00 310 0:21:06 0:03:04 1:35:46 0:03:02 0:39:04
Overall 97 SEBASTIAN TCACIUC m45-49 2:44:26 435 0:17:52 0:05:30 1:24:05 0:03:56 0:53:06
Overall 98 MONICA MANICUTA f30-39 2:44:38 474 0:19:56 0:04:46 1:31:20 0:03:07 0:45:32
Overall 99 FLORIAN-SOREL NITU m55-59 2:45:11 378 0:17:39 0:05:55 1:38:21 0:04:19 0:38:59
Overall 100 ALEXANDRA DIANA CONSTANTINESCU f13-16 2:45:50 252 0:13:27 0:02:23 1:48:21 0:01:50 0:39:50
Overall 101 HALUNGA CATALIN VASILE m45-49 2:46:51 243 0:16:56 0:04:45 1:35:32 0:03:38 0:46:02
Overall 102 ANDREI MOLDOVANU m50-54 2:46:52 360 0:18:20 0:05:53 1:43:03 0:02:43 0:36:56
Overall 103 CIPRIAN ION m35-39 2:46:53 316 0:21:38 0:02:15 1:37:10 0:01:38 0:44:15
Overall 104 ANDREI PIETRUSCHEVICI m55-59 2:46:54 392 0:17:02 0:05:41 1:35:02 0:03:16 0:45:54
Overall 105 IOLANDA DOBRE f30-39 2:47:02 269 0:20:57 0:03:29 1:42:17 0:01:51 0:38:29
Overall 106 RADU GIURCA m40-44 2:47:22 292 0:19:17 0:02:40 1:40:01 0:02:19 0:43:07
Overall 107 ARTHUR RADULESCU m45-49 2:47:24 405 0:20:28 0:06:32 1:33:59 0:02:12 0:44:15
Overall 108 SORIN PRISLOPAN m40-44 2:47:31 401 0:19:17 0:06:52 1:38:06 0:01:59 0:41:19
Overall 109 PAUL TUDOR m40-44 2:47:45 445 0:20:15 0:06:46 1:35:31 0:03:21 0:41:55
Overall 110 BOGDAN TOBĂ m40-44 2:47:57 443 0:14:43 0:06:11 1:43:59 0:03:47 0:39:19
Overall 111 ROBERT MIHAI m35-39 2:48:23 353 0:21:59 0:06:14 1:40:22 0:02:02 0:37:49
Overall 112 GRIGORI BRICOV m50-54 2:48:31 233 0:18:25 0:01:56 1:42:38 0:01:53 0:43:41
Overall 113 MIHNEA BAIA m40-44 2:48:47 218 0:26:29 0:04:54 1:34:12 0:03:55 0:39:18
Overall 114 DAN MASUT m50-54 2:49:21 346 0:15:53 0:06:00 1:36:31 0:04:27 0:46:32
Overall 115 ADRIAN-GABRIEL DOBRESCU m30-34 2:49:40 464 0:17:46 0:06:52 1:32:27 0:03:44 0:48:53
Overall 116 ION ALEXANDRU ANGHELESCU m40-44 2:49:52 207 0:19:51 0:06:54 1:36:22 0:04:09 0:42:38
Overall 117 GABRIEL SBARCEA m45-49 2:50:04 412 0:16:41 0:05:35 1:39:53 0:06:24 0:41:33
Overall 118 BOGDAN BACESCU m40-44 2:50:13 214 0:21:28 0:04:47 1:41:24 0:02:06 0:40:30
Overall 119 CRISTIAN DAMIAN m40-44 2:50:14 260 0:20:42 0:06:31 1:41:39 0:02:47 0:38:37
Overall 120 BOGDAN V? m13-16 2:50:21 453 0:13:55 0:02:56 1:56:52 0:02:45 0:33:54
Overall 121 ARPAD HORVATH m50-54 2:50:24 304 0:18:15 0:03:43 1:30:04 0:03:38 0:54:46
Overall 122 ANCA MIHUTESCU f40-44 2:50:36 355 0:22:18 0:02:57 1:42:48 0:02:34 0:40:00
Overall 123 MARIN CODITA m35-39 2:50:58 251 0:24:52 0:03:20 1:40:22 0:03:54 0:38:32
Overall 124 BASARAB GOGONEATA m45-49 2:51:03 293 0:20:44 0:06:00 1:35:33 0:04:39 0:44:09
Overall 125 GHEORGHE-CRISTIAN SOLACOLU m40-44 2:51:40 420 0:16:30 0:05:06 1:44:52 0:02:29 0:42:44
Overall 126 COSTIN-ALEXANDRU BALUTA m35-39 2:52:03 462 0:26:36 0:07:24 1:35:49 0:04:00 0:38:17
Overall 127 LEONTIN MIHAI m45-49 2:52:06 352 0:15:00 0:05:53 1:48:42 0:04:23 0:38:11
Overall 128 ADRIAN MIHALCEA m45-49 2:52:10 354 0:16:51 0:05:27 1:38:58 0:03:14 0:47:41
Overall 129 ANDREI RADU m40-44 2:52:48 402 0:16:05 0:04:36 1:40:56 0:03:06 0:48:08
Overall 130 EDUARD IONESCU m50-54 2:52:49 318 0:23:47 0:05:46 1:28:15 0:04:12 0:50:52
Overall 131 ROBERT BADIC m45-49 2:53:26 216 0:17:40 0:02:28 1:33:44 0:02:21 0:57:15
Overall 132 FLORIN IOVU m40-44 2:53:28 322 0:20:49 0:03:08 1:38:11 0:02:58 0:48:23
Overall 133 DAVID ANDREI BADIC m17-19 2:53:28 217 0:13:39 0:03:04 1:38:41 0:02:51 0:55:15
Overall 134 PETRE-CRISTIA SPIROIU m40-44 2:53:31 423 0:23:03 0:07:50 1:32:28 0:05:08 0:45:03
Overall 135 VLAD DUMITRESCU m45-49 2:55:02 275 0:20:20 0:07:48 1:46:07 0:02:50 0:37:58
Overall 136 ALEXANDRU-GABRIEL MORARU m35-39 2:56:23 466 0:25:53 0:08:37 1:38:50 0:02:28 0:40:38
Overall 137 MATEI DAN m17-19 2:56:26 262 0:30:10 0:08:04 1:41:43 0:03:01 0:33:30
Overall 138 ANDREI DAN m40-44 2:56:26 261 0:30:08 0:08:07 1:41:44 0:02:57 0:33:31
Overall 139 ANDREI-PETRUT GAMAN m35-39 2:57:05 284 0:19:10 0:05:09 1:53:53 0:02:43 0:36:12
Overall 140 THEODORA CONSTANTINESCU f13-16 2:57:18 253 0:14:27 0:02:44 1:49:19 0:02:18 0:48:31
Overall 141 OCTAVIAN BURCU m50-54 2:57:26 235 0:19:41 0:06:34 1:30:54 0:04:52 0:55:27
Overall 142 GABIN DELTOR m20-29 2:57:27 266 0:19:50 0:05:56 1:44:31 0:02:55 0:44:17
Overall 143 IONUT ALEXANDRESCU m40-44 2:57:33 203 0:19:09 0:05:36 1:41:27 0:03:05 0:48:17
Overall 144 ALEXANDRA GOIA f30-39 2:57:42 295 0:23:38 0:05:06 1:34:44 0:27:38 0:26:38
Overall 145 ANDREI AGUSOAEI m40-44 2:57:55 200 0:17:43 0:04:36 1:39:20 0:03:30 0:52:47
Overall 146 ALEXANDRU MANU m40-44 2:57:57 341 0:18:43 0:10:27 1:37:26 0:05:06 0:46:18
Overall 147 COSMIN REBENCIUC m40-44 2:57:58 406 0:33:27 0:05:24 1:36:59 0:02:26 0:39:45
Overall 148 ALEXANDRU TITIRISCA m35-39 2:58:01 442 0:22:03 0:05:34 1:53:48 0:03:09 0:33:29
Overall 149 DAN TERZI m40-44 2:58:09 437 0:32:17 0:03:16 1:35:15 0:03:20 0:44:03
Overall 150 CRISTIAN PETRU? m40-44 2:58:11 389 0:19:50 0:06:57 1:34:44 0:07:05 0:49:38
Overall 151 MADALINA OANA LEONTE f45-49 2:58:12 333 0:28:09 0:04:25 1:41:12 0:04:17 0:40:10
Overall 152 COSTIN MARZA m40-44 2:58:18 345 0:21:14 0:03:30 1:41:46 0:03:29 0:48:20
Overall 153 MARIUS IRIMIA m55-59 2:59:24 323 0:17:02 0:06:52 1:48:49 0:02:34 0:44:10



Overall 154 DRAGOS CALIN m40-44 2:59:26 238 0:18:58 0:05:02 1:46:33 0:04:40 0:44:16
Overall 155 SANDU MIRCEA EUGEN m50-54 3:00:05 357 0:25:45 0:02:05 1:45:04 0:02:49 0:44:23
Overall 156 MANUELA CAPRARU f20-29 3:01:20 240 0:20:33 0:05:07 1:53:11 0:02:04 0:40:26
Overall 157 MIHAI RADULESCU m45-49 3:02:04 404 0:21:07 0:07:29 1:48:45 0:03:37 0:41:07
Overall 158 BOGDAN DUTA m40-44 3:02:20 277 0:20:33 0:06:09 1:42:24 0:03:12 0:50:03
Overall 159 MARINA OPREA f40-44 3:02:20 472 0:19:36 0:03:58 1:52:57 0:04:08 0:41:43
Overall 160 GABRIEL CIOBĂNEL m50-54 3:02:49 249 0:20:36 0:07:17 1:45:28 0:02:58 0:46:32
Overall 161 FLORIN NECULA m40-44 3:03:20 369 0:22:52 0:05:06 1:42:40 0:04:06 0:48:37
Overall 162 RARES CRINTA m30-34 3:03:48 256 0:27:05 0:02:57 1:42:40 0:03:42 0:47:26
Overall 163 MIHAI BINDER m30-34 3:05:31 227 0:20:56 0:08:11 1:46:31 0:07:31 0:42:23
Overall 164 RADU NICULITA m40-44 3:05:47 376 0:27:40 0:05:09 1:43:46 0:03:53 0:45:21
Overall 165 ROBERT VASILIU m45-49 3:05:53 451 0:19:15 0:03:08 1:50:32 0:03:26 0:49:35
Overall 166 VASILE VARZARU m40-44 3:06:00 449 0:25:48 0:03:43 1:50:50 0:03:54 0:41:46
Overall 167 CRISTIAN SANDA m35-39 3:06:04 411 0:25:41 0:02:52 1:51:58 0:03:44 0:41:51
Overall 168 ALINA FERCU f40-44 3:06:06 280 0:23:31 0:04:42 1:52:19 0:03:43 0:41:54
Overall 169 MIHAI DRAGOS POPESCU m45-49 3:06:07 397 0:23:27 0:04:47 1:52:16 0:03:46 0:41:53
Overall 170 LUCIAN ISPAS m35-39 3:06:10 327 0:17:53 0:14:13 1:47:24 0:03:55 0:42:48
Overall 171 CATALIN IVANOV m35-39 3:06:13 328 0:20:25 0:06:59 1:52:20 0:02:36 0:43:55
Overall 172 DANIELA BABIUC f40-44 3:06:17 213 0:19:38 0:05:27 1:51:06 0:04:46 0:45:21
Overall 173 DANIEL PASCALI m50-54 3:06:28 384 0:19:22 0:08:38 1:35:38 0:05:32 0:57:19
Overall 174 MIHAIL-GABRIEL BARBUTA m35-39 3:06:40 223 0:22:17 0:08:14 1:47:34 0:02:50 0:45:47
Overall 175 IOANA ISOPESCU f45-49 3:07:29 326 0:19:31 0:04:50 1:44:54 0:03:27 0:54:49
Overall 176 LAUREN? m50-54 3:08:15 234 0:23:02 0:05:47 1:47:15 0:02:11 0:50:03
Overall 177 OANA JITARU f20-29 3:08:30 468 0:17:27 0:03:33 1:50:49 0:02:48 0:53:55
Overall 178 CORNEL GHEORGHE m45-49 3:09:31 290 0:37:34 0:18:07 1:23:59 0:02:43 0:47:11
Overall 179 EMIL BITULEANU m60+ 3:10:09 229 0:19:39 0:02:50 1:42:46 0:04:01 1:00:56
Overall 180 FLORIN MINEA m40-44 3:10:14 356 0:23:10 0:07:14 1:46:34 0:02:57 0:50:20
Overall 181 ADRIAN SFIRLEA m45-49 3:10:50 416 0:17:30 0:05:53 1:48:05 0:04:46 0:54:39
Overall 182 MIHAI CIUREA m30-34 3:11:38 250 0:20:00 0:05:27 2:01:24 0:03:08 0:41:40
Overall 183 NICOLETA CAPOTA f30-39 3:11:39 239 0:23:35 0:02:41 1:59:19 0:03:15 0:42:51
Overall 184 MIHAELA MURESAN f40-44 3:11:44 361 0:24:14 0:08:33 1:47:24 0:06:37 0:44:57
Overall 185 VLAD ILIE NECULA m20-29 3:13:17 368 0:15:47 0:03:41 1:59:41 0:02:30 0:51:41
Overall 186 LAUREAN GHEORGHIU m35-39 3:13:25 291 0:24:39 0:05:23 1:45:05 0:01:55 0:56:25
Overall 187 ALEX TISAIANU m35-39 3:13:59 441 0:28:31 0:12:25 1:40:55 0:05:33 0:46:37
Overall 188 FELICIAN CHELU m40-44 3:14:22 246 0:20:39 0:06:07 1:55:05 0:02:13 0:50:20
Overall 189 TIBERIU ION m40-44 3:14:57 315 0:27:57 0:07:02 1:31:28 0:05:20 1:03:12
Overall 190 NONI COSTEA m40-44 3:15:30 254 0:33:27 0:07:32 1:43:17 0:03:56 0:47:19
Overall 191 RAMONA-MIHAELA POPA f40-44 3:16:39 467 0:14:25 0:02:37 2:12:43 0:04:05 0:42:52
Overall 192 CATALIN NEAGU m40-44 3:16:50 366 0:20:54 0:08:00 1:58:45 0:04:51 0:44:22
Overall 193 DAN HAVRILET m35-39 3:16:55 300 0:27:29 0:06:41 1:48:41 0:03:10 0:50:56
Overall 194 CRISTIAN CONSTANTIN SULTANA m30-34 3:17:02 433 0:24:48 0:07:52 1:54:39 0:06:09 0:43:36
Overall 195 VALENTIN LUCIAN m40-44 3:19:07 337 0:19:45 0:05:54 1:58:35 0:02:36 0:52:18
Overall 196 MIRCEA SORIN RUSU m40-44 3:19:21 410 0:19:50 0:05:18 2:03:24 0:04:47 0:46:04
Overall 197 MARIA DAIA f13-16 3:19:32 259 0:13:59 0:02:57 2:15:40 0:02:22 0:44:37
Overall 198 CATALIN NEGOESCU m40-44 3:21:29 371 0:19:19 0:06:53 2:08:38 0:02:28 0:44:13
Overall 199 TEODORA STOICA f20-29 3:21:51 429 0:20:41 0:03:13 2:11:15 0:03:17 0:43:27
Overall 200 MIHAI IANCU m50-54 3:22:03 307 0:30:02 0:05:46 1:53:48 0:05:06 0:47:24
Overall 201 PETRE STAMATESCU m40-44 3:22:09 471 0:19:34 0:09:25 1:59:00 0:03:48 0:50:24
Overall 202 GABRIELA SOCOTEANU f30-39 3:22:14 419 0:21:39 0:05:04 2:08:06 0:02:43 0:44:43
Overall 203 RADU GEORGESCU m20-29 3:22:17 287 0:24:22 0:02:38 2:04:26 0:05:45 0:45:09
Overall 204 VLAD GEORGESCU m20-29 3:22:17 288 0:20:25 0:06:34 2:03:18 0:06:53 0:45:09
Overall 205 IOAN MARIAN STOIDE m50-54 3:22:25 431 0:16:43 0:05:03 2:12:04 0:06:03 0:42:34
Overall 206 MIHAI KEHAIYAN m40-44 3:23:05 331 0:15:25 0:02:06 2:10:05 0:02:26 0:53:06
Overall 207 MIHAELA GRIGORESCU f30-39 3:28:18 298 0:18:58 0:02:36 2:09:06 0:04:12 0:53:29
Overall 208 ANDREEA PAUN f13-16 3:31:50 385 0:14:02 0:03:03 2:16:30 0:01:48 0:56:30
Overall 209 VICTOR GRADINARIU m60+ 3:32:17 297 0:29:01 0:05:36 1:58:20 0:06:42 0:52:40
Overall 210 ALEXANDRU NEATU m35-39 3:32:46 367 0:18:38 0:04:54 2:22:20 0:04:26 0:42:30
Overall 211 RELU POALELUNGI m45-49 3:33:10 393 0:24:39 0:06:10 2:18:28 0:04:01 0:39:55
Overall 212 ALINA CHITU f45-49 3:33:27 463 0:28:10 0:09:06 1:51:19 0:07:28 0:57:26
Overall 213 FLORIN PETRESCU m40-44 3:33:28 390 0:28:12 0:09:04 1:51:19 0:07:27 0:57:27
Overall 214 ALEXANDRU-SORIN IONESCU m45-49 3:33:30 317 0:24:24 0:03:45 2:01:29 0:03:45 1:00:09
Overall 215 FLORIN NEMTANU m45-49 3:33:33 372 0:26:02 0:05:23 2:09:02 0:03:38 0:49:30
Overall 216 TATIANA STAICU f30-39 3:33:41 426 0:23:03 0:11:24 2:05:01 0:03:53 0:50:23
Overall 217 MIHAI GURAN m50-54 3:34:13 299 0:27:49 0:06:08 1:58:48 0:05:20 0:56:11
Overall 218 MARIUS MERLUSCA m50-54 3:35:20 349 0:24:17 0:05:38 1:57:00 0:03:00 1:05:27
Overall 219 LAURENTIU SPERMEZAN m50-54 3:36:06 422 0:26:23 0:11:47 2:15:37 0:02:52 0:39:29
Overall 220 ALEX VOLO m35-39 3:38:40 455 0:36:37 0:12:46 2:02:44 0:03:53 0:42:41
Overall 221 MUNTEANU IOANA f13-16 3:40:37 314 0:14:00 0:03:01 2:22:02 0:02:15 0:59:21
Overall 222 IOANA-DALIA OSTAFI f45-49 3:40:53 380 0:27:02 0:07:57 2:02:12 0:10:23 0:53:21
Overall 223 ADRIAN PANCESCU m35-39 3:41:32 381 0:23:52 0:09:32 2:01:59 0:05:55 1:00:17
Overall 224 NICOLAU MIHAELA f45-49 3:44:00 351 0:18:23 0:03:15 2:23:25 0:04:08 0:54:51
Overall 225 NICHITA NICOLAE m35-39 3:44:44 374 0:29:57 0:04:28 2:06:35 0:03:05 1:00:40
Overall 226 GABRIEL NENU m55-59 3:46:27 373 0:20:37 0:08:55 2:10:09 0:07:14 0:59:34
Overall 227 SMARANDA STOICA f17-19 3:48:24 428 0:17:28 0:06:57 2:22:06 0:03:21 0:58:34
Overall 228 ANDREI POPOVICI m45-49 3:50:23 400 0:16:43 0:11:02 2:42:59 0:04:33 0:35:09
Overall 229 ILEANA LUCIAN f40-44 3:51:45 336 0:21:22 0:05:42 2:33:22 0:03:46 0:47:34
Overall 230 FLORIN ZAMFIRACHE m35-39 3:52:28 457 0:28:10 0:08:23 2:16:48 0:04:39 0:54:30



Overall 231 ELENA CRISTINA MARACINEANU f40-44 3:53:16 342 0:26:38 0:03:05 2:16:42 0:04:26 1:02:27
Overall 232 LUCA SPERMEZAN m17-19 3:54:01 421 0:43:01 0:15:00 1:53:40 0:06:34 0:55:47
Overall 233 OVIDIU NEGHINA m40-44 3:58:45 370 0:26:03 0:06:07 2:31:21 0:05:05 0:50:11
Overall 234 ANCA TIFIGIU f50-54 3:59:38 439 0:34:34 0:03:11 2:26:57 0:03:37 0:51:20
Overall 235 THEA MARIA ARDELEANU f17-19 3:59:55 210 0:25:29 0:08:46 2:29:52 0:05:45 0:50:04
Overall 236 GEANINA ANDA ILIE f40-44 4:09:15 311 0:27:47 0:09:51 2:37:28 0:02:48 0:51:23
Overall 237 CRISTIAN MIHAI POPESCU m60+ 4:14:21 398 0:26:33 0:14:29 2:13:55 0:05:11 1:14:15
Overall 238 ANDREEA DONCA f30-39 4:21:44 273 0:28:54 0:05:53 2:45:38 0:02:25 0:58:56
Overall 239 NICOLAE-CODRUT PIELE m30-34 4:29:38 391 0:20:55 0:06:36 2:50:20 0:05:08 1:06:40
Overall 240 TEODORA GEABUNEA f30-39 4:54:41 285 0:24:20 0:10:42 3:01:07 0:09:44 1:08:51
Female 1 HAJNALKA JAKAB-BENKE f30-39 2:24:55 329 0:19:41 0:02:32 1:26:32 0:02:27 0:33:44
Female 2 OTILIA DANTIS f40-44 2:33:04 263 0:17:32 0:03:29 1:32:56 0:02:36 0:36:34
Female 3 MONICA MANICUTA f30-39 2:44:38 474 0:19:56 0:04:46 1:31:20 0:03:07 0:45:32
Female 4 ALEXANDRA DIANA CONSTANTINESCU f13-16 2:45:50 252 0:13:27 0:02:23 1:48:21 0:01:50 0:39:50
Female 5 IOLANDA DOBRE f30-39 2:47:02 269 0:20:57 0:03:29 1:42:17 0:01:51 0:38:29
Female 6 ANCA MIHUTESCU f40-44 2:50:36 355 0:22:18 0:02:57 1:42:48 0:02:34 0:40:00
Female 7 THEODORA CONSTANTINESCU f13-16 2:57:18 253 0:14:27 0:02:44 1:49:19 0:02:18 0:48:31
Female 8 ALEXANDRA GOIA f30-39 2:57:42 295 0:23:38 0:05:06 1:34:44 0:27:38 0:26:38
Female 9 MADALINA OANA LEONTE f45-49 2:58:12 333 0:28:09 0:04:25 1:41:12 0:04:17 0:40:10
Female 10 MANUELA CAPRARU f20-29 3:01:20 240 0:20:33 0:05:07 1:53:11 0:02:04 0:40:26
Female 11 MARINA OPREA f40-44 3:02:20 472 0:19:36 0:03:58 1:52:57 0:04:08 0:41:43
Female 12 ALINA FERCU f40-44 3:06:06 280 0:23:31 0:04:42 1:52:19 0:03:43 0:41:54
Female 13 DANIELA BABIUC f40-44 3:06:17 213 0:19:38 0:05:27 1:51:06 0:04:46 0:45:21
Female 14 IOANA ISOPESCU f45-49 3:07:29 326 0:19:31 0:04:50 1:44:54 0:03:27 0:54:49
Female 15 OANA JITARU f20-29 3:08:30 468 0:17:27 0:03:33 1:50:49 0:02:48 0:53:55
Female 16 NICOLETA CAPOTA f30-39 3:11:39 239 0:23:35 0:02:41 1:59:19 0:03:15 0:42:51
Female 17 MIHAELA MURESAN f40-44 3:11:44 361 0:24:14 0:08:33 1:47:24 0:06:37 0:44:57
Female 18 RAMONA-MIHAELA POPA f40-44 3:16:39 467 0:14:25 0:02:37 2:12:43 0:04:05 0:42:52
Female 19 MARIA DAIA f13-16 3:19:32 259 0:13:59 0:02:57 2:15:40 0:02:22 0:44:37
Female 20 TEODORA STOICA f20-29 3:21:51 429 0:20:41 0:03:13 2:11:15 0:03:17 0:43:27
Female 21 GABRIELA SOCOTEANU f30-39 3:22:14 419 0:21:39 0:05:04 2:08:06 0:02:43 0:44:43
Female 22 MIHAELA GRIGORESCU f30-39 3:28:18 298 0:18:58 0:02:36 2:09:06 0:04:12 0:53:29
Female 23 ANDREEA PAUN f13-16 3:31:50 385 0:14:02 0:03:03 2:16:30 0:01:48 0:56:30
Female 24 ALINA CHITU f45-49 3:33:27 463 0:28:10 0:09:06 1:51:19 0:07:28 0:57:26
Female 25 TATIANA STAICU f30-39 3:33:41 426 0:23:03 0:11:24 2:05:01 0:03:53 0:50:23
Female 26 MUNTEANU IOANA f13-16 3:40:37 314 0:14:00 0:03:01 2:22:02 0:02:15 0:59:21
Female 27 IOANA-DALIA OSTAFI f45-49 3:40:53 380 0:27:02 0:07:57 2:02:12 0:10:23 0:53:21
Female 28 NICOLAU MIHAELA f45-49 3:44:00 351 0:18:23 0:03:15 2:23:25 0:04:08 0:54:51
Female 29 SMARANDA STOICA f17-19 3:48:24 428 0:17:28 0:06:57 2:22:06 0:03:21 0:58:34
Female 30 ILEANA LUCIAN f40-44 3:51:45 336 0:21:22 0:05:42 2:33:22 0:03:46 0:47:34
Female 31 ELENA CRISTINA MARACINEANU f40-44 3:53:16 342 0:26:38 0:03:05 2:16:42 0:04:26 1:02:27
Female 32 ANCA TIFIGIU f50-54 3:59:38 439 0:34:34 0:03:11 2:26:57 0:03:37 0:51:20
Female 33 THEA MARIA ARDELEANU f17-19 3:59:55 210 0:25:29 0:08:46 2:29:52 0:05:45 0:50:04
Female 34 GEANINA ANDA ILIE f40-44 4:09:15 311 0:27:47 0:09:51 2:37:28 0:02:48 0:51:23
Female 35 ANDREEA DONCA f30-39 4:21:44 273 0:28:54 0:05:53 2:45:38 0:02:25 0:58:56
Female 36 TEODORA GEABUNEA f30-39 4:54:41 285 0:24:20 0:10:42 3:01:07 0:09:44 1:08:51
f13-16 1 ALEXANDRA DIANA CONSTANTINESCU f13-16 2:45:50 252 0:13:27 0:02:23 1:48:21 0:01:50 0:39:50
f13-16 2 THEODORA CONSTANTINESCU f13-16 2:57:18 253 0:14:27 0:02:44 1:49:19 0:02:18 0:48:31
f13-16 3 MARIA DAIA f13-16 3:19:32 259 0:13:59 0:02:57 2:15:40 0:02:22 0:44:37
f13-16 4 ANDREEA PAUN f13-16 3:31:50 385 0:14:02 0:03:03 2:16:30 0:01:48 0:56:30
f13-16 5 MUNTEANU IOANA f13-16 3:40:37 314 0:14:00 0:03:01 2:22:02 0:02:15 0:59:21
f17-19 1 SMARANDA STOICA f17-19 3:48:24 428 0:17:28 0:06:57 2:22:06 0:03:21 0:58:34
f17-19 2 THEA MARIA ARDELEANU f17-19 3:59:55 210 0:25:29 0:08:46 2:29:52 0:05:45 0:50:04
f20-29 1 MANUELA CAPRARU f20-29 3:01:20 240 0:20:33 0:05:07 1:53:11 0:02:04 0:40:26
f20-29 2 OANA JITARU f20-29 3:08:30 468 0:17:27 0:03:33 1:50:49 0:02:48 0:53:55
f20-29 3 TEODORA STOICA f20-29 3:21:51 429 0:20:41 0:03:13 2:11:15 0:03:17 0:43:27
f30-39 1 HAJNALKA JAKAB-BENKE f30-39 2:24:55 329 0:19:41 0:02:32 1:26:32 0:02:27 0:33:44
f30-39 2 MONICA MANICUTA f30-39 2:44:38 474 0:19:56 0:04:46 1:31:20 0:03:07 0:45:32
f30-39 3 IOLANDA DOBRE f30-39 2:47:02 269 0:20:57 0:03:29 1:42:17 0:01:51 0:38:29
f30-39 4 ALEXANDRA GOIA f30-39 2:57:42 295 0:23:38 0:05:06 1:34:44 0:27:38 0:26:38
f30-39 5 NICOLETA CAPOTA f30-39 3:11:39 239 0:23:35 0:02:41 1:59:19 0:03:15 0:42:51
f30-39 6 GABRIELA SOCOTEANU f30-39 3:22:14 419 0:21:39 0:05:04 2:08:06 0:02:43 0:44:43
f30-39 7 MIHAELA GRIGORESCU f30-39 3:28:18 298 0:18:58 0:02:36 2:09:06 0:04:12 0:53:29
f30-39 8 TATIANA STAICU f30-39 3:33:41 426 0:23:03 0:11:24 2:05:01 0:03:53 0:50:23
f30-39 9 ANDREEA DONCA f30-39 4:21:44 273 0:28:54 0:05:53 2:45:38 0:02:25 0:58:56
f30-39 10 TEODORA GEABUNEA f30-39 4:54:41 285 0:24:20 0:10:42 3:01:07 0:09:44 1:08:51
f40-44 1 OTILIA DANTIS f40-44 2:33:04 263 0:17:32 0:03:29 1:32:56 0:02:36 0:36:34
f40-44 2 ANCA MIHUTESCU f40-44 2:50:36 355 0:22:18 0:02:57 1:42:48 0:02:34 0:40:00
f40-44 3 MARINA OPREA f40-44 3:02:20 472 0:19:36 0:03:58 1:52:57 0:04:08 0:41:43
f40-44 4 ALINA FERCU f40-44 3:06:06 280 0:23:31 0:04:42 1:52:19 0:03:43 0:41:54
f40-44 5 DANIELA BABIUC f40-44 3:06:17 213 0:19:38 0:05:27 1:51:06 0:04:46 0:45:21
f40-44 6 MIHAELA MURESAN f40-44 3:11:44 361 0:24:14 0:08:33 1:47:24 0:06:37 0:44:57
f40-44 7 RAMONA-MIHAELA POPA f40-44 3:16:39 467 0:14:25 0:02:37 2:12:43 0:04:05 0:42:52
f40-44 8 ILEANA LUCIAN f40-44 3:51:45 336 0:21:22 0:05:42 2:33:22 0:03:46 0:47:34
f40-44 9 ELENA CRISTINA MARACINEANU f40-44 3:53:16 342 0:26:38 0:03:05 2:16:42 0:04:26 1:02:27
f40-44 10 GEANINA ANDA ILIE f40-44 4:09:15 311 0:27:47 0:09:51 2:37:28 0:02:48 0:51:23



f45-49 1 MADALINA OANA LEONTE f45-49 2:58:12 333 0:28:09 0:04:25 1:41:12 0:04:17 0:40:10
f45-49 2 IOANA ISOPESCU f45-49 3:07:29 326 0:19:31 0:04:50 1:44:54 0:03:27 0:54:49
f45-49 3 ALINA CHITU f45-49 3:33:27 463 0:28:10 0:09:06 1:51:19 0:07:28 0:57:26
f45-49 4 IOANA-DALIA OSTAFI f45-49 3:40:53 380 0:27:02 0:07:57 2:02:12 0:10:23 0:53:21
f45-49 5 NICOLAU MIHAELA f45-49 3:44:00 351 0:18:23 0:03:15 2:23:25 0:04:08 0:54:51
f50-54 1 ANCA TIFIGIU f50-54 3:59:38 439 0:34:34 0:03:11 2:26:57 0:03:37 0:51:20
Male 1 MANUEL KERGOAT m35-39 1:52:14 332 0:14:13 0:01:55 1:09:08 0:01:33 0:25:26
Male 2 MARIAN DANTIS m40-44 1:58:23 264 0:13:27 0:02:47 1:13:41 0:01:32 0:26:57
Male 3 ALEXANDRU CUJBESCU m40-44 1:58:29 258 0:15:43 0:02:23 1:10:23 0:01:45 0:28:16
Male 4 IONUT APETREA m45-49 2:00:41 208 0:15:17 0:03:39 1:12:56 0:01:55 0:26:56
Male 5 CATALIN MOGA m40-44 2:00:50 359 0:15:38 0:01:57 1:12:39 0:01:48 0:28:50
Male 6 STELIAN HO? m45-49 2:03:13 303 0:15:42 0:01:52 1:12:12 0:01:50 0:31:40
Male 7 SORIN BOBEICA m40-44 2:03:17 231 0:12:57 0:02:32 1:17:41 0:01:38 0:28:31
Male 8 BOGDAN MIHAI IONITA m50-54 2:04:51 319 0:16:02 0:02:01 1:13:57 0:02:28 0:30:24
Male 9 ALEXANDRU PARVANESCU m40-44 2:06:00 383 0:17:17 0:02:53 1:14:53 0:02:11 0:28:48
Male 10 LAURENTIU VLADAN m40-44 2:06:29 454 0:16:29 0:02:52 1:16:04 0:02:02 0:29:04
Male 11 CATALIN ION MATEI m40-44 2:07:50 347 0:18:17 0:03:44 1:13:44 0:03:09 0:28:58
Male 12 VLAD ARPINTE m20-29 2:08:00 212 0:14:13 0:02:34 1:19:03 0:01:39 0:30:33
Male 13 GEORGIAN IONUT CALIN m35-39 2:08:36 237 0:16:40 0:02:12 1:20:02 0:01:36 0:28:08
Male 14 ILIE FILIP m50-54 2:09:26 281 0:15:43 0:03:09 1:16:42 0:01:59 0:31:55
Male 15 DRAGOS GEORGESCU m40-44 2:09:53 286 0:16:52 0:03:58 1:11:23 0:02:14 0:35:28
Male 16 PAUL DIMBEAN m20-29 2:10:07 267 0:14:23 0:02:38 1:18:56 0:02:20 0:31:51
Male 17 ANDREI IGNAT m35-39 2:10:17 473 0:15:49 0:04:09 1:18:23 0:02:28 0:29:30
Male 18 MIRCEA OLARU m40-44 2:10:52 379 0:17:31 0:03:34 1:17:48 0:01:57 0:30:03
Male 19 COSMIN BABENCO m45-49 2:12:44 470 0:15:15 0:03:19 1:18:35 0:02:33 0:33:04
Male 20 CIPRIAN GORGOVAN m40-44 2:12:54 296 0:14:05 0:03:14 1:23:22 0:01:17 0:30:58
Male 21 LASZLO IMREH m30-34 2:13:12 312 0:15:38 0:02:50 1:17:26 0:01:42 0:35:39
Male 22 ANDREI BUZICA m30-34 2:13:51 236 0:13:29 0:04:01 1:20:13 0:02:27 0:33:44
Male 23 LIVIU MANOLE m35-39 2:15:31 340 0:15:57 0:04:03 1:17:33 0:02:58 0:35:02
Male 24 ALEXANDRU MARCU m40-44 2:15:41 343 0:15:49 0:02:50 1:18:00 0:02:10 0:36:53
Male 25 GHERGHE IONUT-SORIN m35-39 2:15:41 320 0:18:29 0:04:21 1:16:12 0:02:14 0:34:27
Male 26 MARIUS PANDELACHE m45-49 2:16:10 382 0:15:32 0:03:31 1:24:10 0:01:56 0:31:04
Male 27 BOGDAN GEORGESCU m30-34 2:16:18 289 0:18:04 0:03:31 1:22:20 0:02:13 0:30:12
Male 28 BOGDAN FRECUS m40-44 2:18:28 282 0:15:22 0:03:43 1:26:27 0:01:48 0:31:10
Male 29 MARIUS DOGARU m40-44 2:19:16 271 0:18:22 0:04:26 1:19:10 0:02:59 0:34:20
Male 30 ADRIAN ANGELESCU m50-54 2:19:18 206 0:17:31 0:03:54 1:23:59 0:02:25 0:31:30
Male 31 MAXIMILIAN ILEA m20-29 2:20:10 309 0:13:50 0:02:29 1:25:17 0:02:06 0:36:30
Male 32 REMUS SERBANECI m35-39 2:20:47 413 0:15:30 0:04:09 1:25:44 0:03:08 0:32:18
Male 33 ADRIAN STROE m30-34 2:20:52 432 0:14:02 0:02:55 1:27:25 0:02:53 0:33:38
Male 34 ALEXANDRU MISESCU m17-19 2:20:52 358 0:16:51 0:04:26 1:22:38 0:01:51 0:35:09
Male 35 JENO SANTHA m40-44 2:21:17 475 0:17:31 0:03:13 1:19:46 0:02:45 0:38:04
Male 36 RAZVAN RADULESCU m40-44 2:21:25 403 0:15:27 0:02:04 1:22:52 0:02:03 0:39:00
Male 37 TUDOR SIRBU m20-29 2:21:33 417 0:19:33 0:05:05 1:25:51 0:02:19 0:28:47
Male 38 VLAD BOLBOACA m20-29 2:21:34 469 0:19:14 0:02:54 1:24:08 0:02:40 0:32:40
Male 39 JOZSEF BENKES m45-49 2:21:39 225 0:18:26 0:04:56 1:21:51 0:02:17 0:34:10
Male 40 SEPTIMIU ZAVICI m50-54 2:21:51 458 0:14:34 0:03:36 1:27:23 0:02:30 0:33:50
Male 41 DANUT ADRIAN BARACEANU m45-49 2:21:53 222 0:19:59 0:05:50 1:26:34 0:01:35 0:27:58
Male 42 ADRIAN TIMOFTE m35-39 2:23:04 440 0:23:58 0:03:38 1:21:21 0:02:00 0:32:10
Male 43 TUDOR BLAGA m20-29 2:23:14 230 0:17:17 0:02:41 1:24:53 0:02:34 0:35:50
Male 44 EUGEN ROMASCANU m40-44 2:23:56 407 0:15:40 0:03:25 1:25:18 0:02:37 0:36:58
Male 45 ALEXANDRU CHESLER m40-44 2:24:00 247 0:13:39 0:02:55 1:36:28 0:02:11 0:28:48
Male 46 BOGDAN SERTE m35-39 2:24:14 415 0:19:08 0:02:24 1:23:56 0:02:56 0:35:52
Male 47 VLAD LEONTE m40-44 2:24:53 334 0:19:29 0:06:16 1:20:26 0:03:37 0:35:07
Male 48 TUDOR HRISTESCU m45-49 2:25:14 305 0:16:37 0:05:23 1:25:29 0:02:00 0:35:45
Male 49 OCTAVIAN CATANA m35-39 2:25:24 244 0:19:58 0:02:53 1:24:16 0:03:23 0:34:56
Male 50 BOGDAN-IULIAN GOIA m35-39 2:25:36 294 0:22:38 0:03:39 1:17:52 0:02:50 0:38:38
Male 51 ADRIAN BALMES m40-44 2:26:59 220 0:14:05 0:03:15 1:35:32 0:01:56 0:32:14
Male 52 DRAGOS DUTA m35-39 2:27:00 276 0:17:23 0:02:29 1:29:07 0:01:36 0:36:26
Male 53 KENDALL PEET m50-54 2:27:20 388 0:13:57 0:02:56 1:24:15 0:02:55 0:43:19
Male 54 MARIUS CATALIN BACESCU m45-49 2:27:57 215 0:16:32 0:02:54 1:36:11 0:01:53 0:30:29
Male 55 SORIN UNGUR m35-39 2:28:07 446 0:14:15 0:02:51 1:22:10 0:02:14 0:46:39
Male 56 DAVID IANCU m20-29 2:28:11 306 0:21:00 0:04:24 1:30:38 0:01:51 0:30:19
Male 57 RADU BISTEA m40-44 2:28:15 228 0:16:49 0:03:20 1:27:06 0:01:54 0:39:09
Male 58 DANIEL ARPINTE m45-49 2:28:46 211 0:17:03 0:02:28 1:28:42 0:02:43 0:37:53
Male 59 RADU ZINCENCO m45-49 2:29:33 459 0:20:24 0:05:46 1:20:08 0:03:52 0:39:23
Male 60 RADU POPESCU m40-44 2:29:59 396 0:21:05 0:05:01 1:22:05 0:02:18 0:39:32
Male 61 BOGDAN EPURE m35-39 2:30:36 278 0:20:10 0:05:21 1:26:10 0:02:36 0:36:22
Male 62 BOGDAN TODEA m35-39 2:30:38 444 0:22:02 0:03:09 1:29:27 0:03:39 0:32:22
Male 63 GEORGE VASLUIANU m35-39 2:30:51 452 0:19:41 0:04:25 1:26:00 0:03:16 0:37:31
Male 64 ADRIAN SOARE m45-49 2:30:53 418 0:20:20 0:04:08 1:28:39 0:02:19 0:35:29
Male 65 BOGDAN RUCAREANU m40-44 2:31:10 409 0:19:16 0:03:56 1:25:33 0:02:01 0:40:26
Male 66 CRISTIAN CRANGASU-BRENCEA m40-44 2:31:23 255 0:26:16 0:03:42 1:24:55 0:02:28 0:34:04
Male 67 CATALIN DOROBANTU m35-39 2:31:42 274 0:15:21 0:03:05 1:33:11 0:02:42 0:37:25
Male 68 ALEXANDRU CRISTAL m40-44 2:32:13 257 0:13:05 0:02:44 1:26:58 0:01:59 0:47:29
Male 69 VICTOR ROTARIU m35-39 2:33:05 408 0:17:34 0:04:53 1:26:13 0:03:44 0:40:42
Male 70 CIPRIAN DOMINTE m45-49 2:33:11 272 0:15:25 0:05:10 1:29:18 0:03:01 0:40:19
Male 71 ANDREI STAICU m40-44 2:33:18 425 0:20:33 0:04:56 1:35:09 0:01:48 0:30:55



Male 72 MARIAN CRISTIAN ARABOLU m40-44 2:33:33 209 0:17:52 0:04:09 1:31:25 0:01:57 0:38:12
Male 73 MADALIN POPA m45-49 2:33:39 394 0:19:55 0:07:24 1:27:56 0:04:26 0:33:59
Male 74 MIHAI CHITU m35-39 2:34:17 248 0:17:30 0:06:24 1:32:38 0:03:14 0:34:32
Male 75 RADU POPESCU m45-49 2:34:30 395 0:20:49 0:07:43 1:59:09 0:07:12 0:00:00
Male 76 ALEXANDRU ISAIA m40-44 2:35:16 324 0:25:50 0:02:50 1:24:44 0:03:24 0:38:30
Male 77 EDMOND BRATICEVICI m45-49 2:35:25 232 0:22:08 0:04:50 1:26:48 0:02:50 0:38:50
Male 78 ADRIAN MICU m35-39 2:35:51 350 0:15:08 0:03:56 1:31:33 0:02:19 0:42:57
Male 79 GHEORGHE PAZU m45-49 2:35:55 387 0:16:42 0:03:50 1:32:53 0:02:53 0:39:38
Male 80 BOGDAN DOBRE m40-44 2:36:15 268 0:16:45 0:05:12 1:29:02 0:02:33 0:42:46
Male 81 SABIN VAAILE m40-44 2:36:42 448 0:23:44 0:04:36 1:31:07 0:02:49 0:34:29
Male 82 ADRIAN INDREAS m55-59 2:36:58 313 0:18:05 0:04:24 1:31:31 0:02:01 0:40:59
Male 83 GEORGE ALEXUC m30-34 2:37:06 204 0:21:55 0:04:56 1:32:11 0:02:18 0:35:48
Male 84 WALTER H? m55-59 2:38:45 301 0:22:29 0:03:02 1:32:01 0:03:09 0:38:07
Male 85 ALIN IORDACHE m40-44 2:38:51 321 0:21:14 0:04:24 1:37:42 0:02:27 0:33:06
Male 86 COSTIN DAVIDESCU m35-39 2:39:15 265 0:19:22 0:03:17 1:25:09 0:02:57 0:48:33
Male 87 HORATIU-ADRIAN POPESCU m40-44 2:39:26 399 0:15:38 0:04:45 1:37:36 0:02:19 0:39:10
Male 88 ALIN NICULAE m35-39 2:40:16 375 0:17:10 0:03:53 1:33:33 0:02:23 0:43:19
Male 89 PLESCO FEODOR m35-39 2:40:32 279 0:26:53 0:04:34 1:28:52 0:03:38 0:36:38
Male 90 VICTOR BENESCU m50-54 2:40:40 224 0:19:12 0:03:29 1:34:55 0:02:21 0:40:46
Male 91 ANDREI NEACSU m35-39 2:40:41 365 0:18:19 0:05:59 1:34:29 0:03:23 0:38:34
Male 92 ADRIAN VASILESCU m45-49 2:41:08 450 0:23:03 0:05:07 1:26:55 0:03:39 0:42:26
Male 93 CĂTĂLIN TĂNASIE m45-49 2:41:14 434 0:26:23 0:06:38 1:24:01 0:03:57 0:40:17
Male 94 BOGDAN ILIE m45-49 2:42:00 310 0:21:06 0:03:04 1:35:46 0:03:02 0:39:04
Male 95 SEBASTIAN TCACIUC m45-49 2:44:26 435 0:17:52 0:05:30 1:24:05 0:03:56 0:53:06
Male 96 FLORIAN-SOREL NITU m55-59 2:45:11 378 0:17:39 0:05:55 1:38:21 0:04:19 0:38:59
Male 97 HALUNGA CATALIN VASILE m45-49 2:46:51 243 0:16:56 0:04:45 1:35:32 0:03:38 0:46:02
Male 98 ANDREI MOLDOVANU m50-54 2:46:52 360 0:18:20 0:05:53 1:43:03 0:02:43 0:36:56
Male 99 CIPRIAN ION m35-39 2:46:53 316 0:21:38 0:02:15 1:37:10 0:01:38 0:44:15
Male 100 ANDREI PIETRUSCHEVICI m55-59 2:46:54 392 0:17:02 0:05:41 1:35:02 0:03:16 0:45:54
Male 101 RADU GIURCA m40-44 2:47:22 292 0:19:17 0:02:40 1:40:01 0:02:19 0:43:07
Male 102 ARTHUR RADULESCU m45-49 2:47:24 405 0:20:28 0:06:32 1:33:59 0:02:12 0:44:15
Male 103 SORIN PRISLOPAN m40-44 2:47:31 401 0:19:17 0:06:52 1:38:06 0:01:59 0:41:19
Male 104 PAUL TUDOR m40-44 2:47:45 445 0:20:15 0:06:46 1:35:31 0:03:21 0:41:55
Male 105 BOGDAN TOBĂ m40-44 2:47:57 443 0:14:43 0:06:11 1:43:59 0:03:47 0:39:19
Male 106 ROBERT MIHAI m35-39 2:48:23 353 0:21:59 0:06:14 1:40:22 0:02:02 0:37:49
Male 107 GRIGORI BRICOV m50-54 2:48:31 233 0:18:25 0:01:56 1:42:38 0:01:53 0:43:41
Male 108 MIHNEA BAIA m40-44 2:48:47 218 0:26:29 0:04:54 1:34:12 0:03:55 0:39:18
Male 109 DAN MASUT m50-54 2:49:21 346 0:15:53 0:06:00 1:36:31 0:04:27 0:46:32
Male 110 ADRIAN-GABRIEL DOBRESCU m30-34 2:49:40 464 0:17:46 0:06:52 1:32:27 0:03:44 0:48:53
Male 111 ION ALEXANDRU ANGHELESCU m40-44 2:49:52 207 0:19:51 0:06:54 1:36:22 0:04:09 0:42:38
Male 112 GABRIEL SBARCEA m45-49 2:50:04 412 0:16:41 0:05:35 1:39:53 0:06:24 0:41:33
Male 113 BOGDAN BACESCU m40-44 2:50:13 214 0:21:28 0:04:47 1:41:24 0:02:06 0:40:30
Male 114 CRISTIAN DAMIAN m40-44 2:50:14 260 0:20:42 0:06:31 1:41:39 0:02:47 0:38:37
Male 115 BOGDAN V? m13-16 2:50:21 453 0:13:55 0:02:56 1:56:52 0:02:45 0:33:54
Male 116 ARPAD HORVATH m50-54 2:50:24 304 0:18:15 0:03:43 1:30:04 0:03:38 0:54:46
Male 117 MARIN CODITA m35-39 2:50:58 251 0:24:52 0:03:20 1:40:22 0:03:54 0:38:32
Male 118 BASARAB GOGONEATA m45-49 2:51:03 293 0:20:44 0:06:00 1:35:33 0:04:39 0:44:09
Male 119 GHEORGHE-CRISTIAN SOLACOLU m40-44 2:51:40 420 0:16:30 0:05:06 1:44:52 0:02:29 0:42:44
Male 120 COSTIN-ALEXANDRU BALUTA m35-39 2:52:03 462 0:26:36 0:07:24 1:35:49 0:04:00 0:38:17
Male 121 LEONTIN MIHAI m45-49 2:52:06 352 0:15:00 0:05:53 1:48:42 0:04:23 0:38:11
Male 122 ADRIAN MIHALCEA m45-49 2:52:10 354 0:16:51 0:05:27 1:38:58 0:03:14 0:47:41
Male 123 ANDREI RADU m40-44 2:52:48 402 0:16:05 0:04:36 1:40:56 0:03:06 0:48:08
Male 124 EDUARD IONESCU m50-54 2:52:49 318 0:23:47 0:05:46 1:28:15 0:04:12 0:50:52
Male 125 ROBERT BADIC m45-49 2:53:26 216 0:17:40 0:02:28 1:33:44 0:02:21 0:57:15
Male 126 FLORIN IOVU m40-44 2:53:28 322 0:20:49 0:03:08 1:38:11 0:02:58 0:48:23
Male 127 DAVID ANDREI BADIC m17-19 2:53:28 217 0:13:39 0:03:04 1:38:41 0:02:51 0:55:15
Male 128 PETRE-CRISTIA SPIROIU m40-44 2:53:31 423 0:23:03 0:07:50 1:32:28 0:05:08 0:45:03
Male 129 VLAD DUMITRESCU m45-49 2:55:02 275 0:20:20 0:07:48 1:46:07 0:02:50 0:37:58
Male 130 ALEXANDRU-GABRIEL MORARU m35-39 2:56:23 466 0:25:53 0:08:37 1:38:50 0:02:28 0:40:38
Male 131 MATEI DAN m17-19 2:56:26 262 0:30:10 0:08:04 1:41:43 0:03:01 0:33:30
Male 132 ANDREI DAN m40-44 2:56:26 261 0:30:08 0:08:07 1:41:44 0:02:57 0:33:31
Male 133 ANDREI-PETRUT GAMAN m35-39 2:57:05 284 0:19:10 0:05:09 1:53:53 0:02:43 0:36:12
Male 134 OCTAVIAN BURCU m50-54 2:57:26 235 0:19:41 0:06:34 1:30:54 0:04:52 0:55:27
Male 135 GABIN DELTOR m20-29 2:57:27 266 0:19:50 0:05:56 1:44:31 0:02:55 0:44:17
Male 136 IONUT ALEXANDRESCU m40-44 2:57:33 203 0:19:09 0:05:36 1:41:27 0:03:05 0:48:17
Male 137 ANDREI AGUSOAEI m40-44 2:57:55 200 0:17:43 0:04:36 1:39:20 0:03:30 0:52:47
Male 138 ALEXANDRU MANU m40-44 2:57:57 341 0:18:43 0:10:27 1:37:26 0:05:06 0:46:18
Male 139 COSMIN REBENCIUC m40-44 2:57:58 406 0:33:27 0:05:24 1:36:59 0:02:26 0:39:45
Male 140 ALEXANDRU TITIRISCA m35-39 2:58:01 442 0:22:03 0:05:34 1:53:48 0:03:09 0:33:29
Male 141 DAN TERZI m40-44 2:58:09 437 0:32:17 0:03:16 1:35:15 0:03:20 0:44:03
Male 142 CRISTIAN PETRU? m40-44 2:58:11 389 0:19:50 0:06:57 1:34:44 0:07:05 0:49:38
Male 143 COSTIN MARZA m40-44 2:58:18 345 0:21:14 0:03:30 1:41:46 0:03:29 0:48:20
Male 144 MARIUS IRIMIA m55-59 2:59:24 323 0:17:02 0:06:52 1:48:49 0:02:34 0:44:10
Male 145 DRAGOS CALIN m40-44 2:59:26 238 0:18:58 0:05:02 1:46:33 0:04:40 0:44:16
Male 146 SANDU MIRCEA EUGEN m50-54 3:00:05 357 0:25:45 0:02:05 1:45:04 0:02:49 0:44:23
Male 147 MIHAI RADULESCU m45-49 3:02:04 404 0:21:07 0:07:29 1:48:45 0:03:37 0:41:07
Male 148 BOGDAN DUTA m40-44 3:02:20 277 0:20:33 0:06:09 1:42:24 0:03:12 0:50:03



Male 149 GABRIEL CIOBĂNEL m50-54 3:02:49 249 0:20:36 0:07:17 1:45:28 0:02:58 0:46:32
Male 150 FLORIN NECULA m40-44 3:03:20 369 0:22:52 0:05:06 1:42:40 0:04:06 0:48:37
Male 151 RARES CRINTA m30-34 3:03:48 256 0:27:05 0:02:57 1:42:40 0:03:42 0:47:26
Male 152 MIHAI BINDER m30-34 3:05:31 227 0:20:56 0:08:11 1:46:31 0:07:31 0:42:23
Male 153 RADU NICULITA m40-44 3:05:47 376 0:27:40 0:05:09 1:43:46 0:03:53 0:45:21
Male 154 ROBERT VASILIU m45-49 3:05:53 451 0:19:15 0:03:08 1:50:32 0:03:26 0:49:35
Male 155 VASILE VARZARU m40-44 3:06:00 449 0:25:48 0:03:43 1:50:50 0:03:54 0:41:46
Male 156 CRISTIAN SANDA m35-39 3:06:04 411 0:25:41 0:02:52 1:51:58 0:03:44 0:41:51
Male 157 MIHAI DRAGOS POPESCU m45-49 3:06:07 397 0:23:27 0:04:47 1:52:16 0:03:46 0:41:53
Male 158 LUCIAN ISPAS m35-39 3:06:10 327 0:17:53 0:14:13 1:47:24 0:03:55 0:42:48
Male 159 CATALIN IVANOV m35-39 3:06:13 328 0:20:25 0:06:59 1:52:20 0:02:36 0:43:55
Male 160 DANIEL PASCALI m50-54 3:06:28 384 0:19:22 0:08:38 1:35:38 0:05:32 0:57:19
Male 161 MIHAIL-GABRIEL BARBUTA m35-39 3:06:40 223 0:22:17 0:08:14 1:47:34 0:02:50 0:45:47
Male 162 LAUREN? m50-54 3:08:15 234 0:23:02 0:05:47 1:47:15 0:02:11 0:50:03
Male 163 CORNEL GHEORGHE m45-49 3:09:31 290 0:37:34 0:18:07 1:23:59 0:02:43 0:47:11
Male 164 EMIL BITULEANU m60+ 3:10:09 229 0:19:39 0:02:50 1:42:46 0:04:01 1:00:56
Male 165 FLORIN MINEA m40-44 3:10:14 356 0:23:10 0:07:14 1:46:34 0:02:57 0:50:20
Male 166 ADRIAN SFIRLEA m45-49 3:10:50 416 0:17:30 0:05:53 1:48:05 0:04:46 0:54:39
Male 167 MIHAI CIUREA m30-34 3:11:38 250 0:20:00 0:05:27 2:01:24 0:03:08 0:41:40
Male 168 VLAD ILIE NECULA m20-29 3:13:17 368 0:15:47 0:03:41 1:59:41 0:02:30 0:51:41
Male 169 LAUREAN GHEORGHIU m35-39 3:13:25 291 0:24:39 0:05:23 1:45:05 0:01:55 0:56:25
Male 170 ALEX TISAIANU m35-39 3:13:59 441 0:28:31 0:12:25 1:40:55 0:05:33 0:46:37
Male 171 FELICIAN CHELU m40-44 3:14:22 246 0:20:39 0:06:07 1:55:05 0:02:13 0:50:20
Male 172 TIBERIU ION m40-44 3:14:57 315 0:27:57 0:07:02 1:31:28 0:05:20 1:03:12
Male 173 NONI COSTEA m40-44 3:15:30 254 0:33:27 0:07:32 1:43:17 0:03:56 0:47:19
Male 174 CATALIN NEAGU m40-44 3:16:50 366 0:20:54 0:08:00 1:58:45 0:04:51 0:44:22
Male 175 DAN HAVRILET m35-39 3:16:55 300 0:27:29 0:06:41 1:48:41 0:03:10 0:50:56
Male 176 CRISTIAN CONSTANTIN SULTANA m30-34 3:17:02 433 0:24:48 0:07:52 1:54:39 0:06:09 0:43:36
Male 177 VALENTIN LUCIAN m40-44 3:19:07 337 0:19:45 0:05:54 1:58:35 0:02:36 0:52:18
Male 178 MIRCEA SORIN RUSU m40-44 3:19:21 410 0:19:50 0:05:18 2:03:24 0:04:47 0:46:04
Male 179 CATALIN NEGOESCU m40-44 3:21:29 371 0:19:19 0:06:53 2:08:38 0:02:28 0:44:13
Male 180 MIHAI IANCU m50-54 3:22:03 307 0:30:02 0:05:46 1:53:48 0:05:06 0:47:24
Male 181 PETRE STAMATESCU m40-44 3:22:09 471 0:19:34 0:09:25 1:59:00 0:03:48 0:50:24
Male 182 RADU GEORGESCU m20-29 3:22:17 287 0:24:22 0:02:38 2:04:26 0:05:45 0:45:09
Male 183 VLAD GEORGESCU m20-29 3:22:17 288 0:20:25 0:06:34 2:03:18 0:06:53 0:45:09
Male 184 IOAN MARIAN STOIDE m50-54 3:22:25 431 0:16:43 0:05:03 2:12:04 0:06:03 0:42:34
Male 185 MIHAI KEHAIYAN m40-44 3:23:05 331 0:15:25 0:02:06 2:10:05 0:02:26 0:53:06
Male 186 VICTOR GRADINARIU m60+ 3:32:17 297 0:29:01 0:05:36 1:58:20 0:06:42 0:52:40
Male 187 ALEXANDRU NEATU m35-39 3:32:46 367 0:18:38 0:04:54 2:22:20 0:04:26 0:42:30
Male 188 RELU POALELUNGI m45-49 3:33:10 393 0:24:39 0:06:10 2:18:28 0:04:01 0:39:55
Male 189 FLORIN PETRESCU m40-44 3:33:28 390 0:28:12 0:09:04 1:51:19 0:07:27 0:57:27
Male 190 ALEXANDRU-SORIN IONESCU m45-49 3:33:30 317 0:24:24 0:03:45 2:01:29 0:03:45 1:00:09
Male 191 FLORIN NEMTANU m45-49 3:33:33 372 0:26:02 0:05:23 2:09:02 0:03:38 0:49:30
Male 192 MIHAI GURAN m50-54 3:34:13 299 0:27:49 0:06:08 1:58:48 0:05:20 0:56:11
Male 193 MARIUS MERLUSCA m50-54 3:35:20 349 0:24:17 0:05:38 1:57:00 0:03:00 1:05:27
Male 194 LAURENTIU SPERMEZAN m50-54 3:36:06 422 0:26:23 0:11:47 2:15:37 0:02:52 0:39:29
Male 195 ALEX VOLO m35-39 3:38:40 455 0:36:37 0:12:46 2:02:44 0:03:53 0:42:41
Male 196 ADRIAN PANCESCU m35-39 3:41:32 381 0:23:52 0:09:32 2:01:59 0:05:55 1:00:17
Male 197 NICHITA NICOLAE m35-39 3:44:44 374 0:29:57 0:04:28 2:06:35 0:03:05 1:00:40
Male 198 GABRIEL NENU m55-59 3:46:27 373 0:20:37 0:08:55 2:10:09 0:07:14 0:59:34
Male 199 ANDREI POPOVICI m45-49 3:50:23 400 0:16:43 0:11:02 2:42:59 0:04:33 0:35:09
Male 200 FLORIN ZAMFIRACHE m35-39 3:52:28 457 0:28:10 0:08:23 2:16:48 0:04:39 0:54:30
Male 201 LUCA SPERMEZAN m17-19 3:54:01 421 0:43:01 0:15:00 1:53:40 0:06:34 0:55:47
Male 202 OVIDIU NEGHINA m40-44 3:58:45 370 0:26:03 0:06:07 2:31:21 0:05:05 0:50:11
Male 203 CRISTIAN MIHAI POPESCU m60+ 4:14:21 398 0:26:33 0:14:29 2:13:55 0:05:11 1:14:15
Male 204 NICOLAE-CODRUT PIELE m30-34 4:29:38 391 0:20:55 0:06:36 2:50:20 0:05:08 1:06:40
m13-16 1 BOGDAN V? m13-16 2:50:21 453 0:13:55 0:02:56 1:56:52 0:02:45 0:33:54
m17-19 1 ALEXANDRU MISESCU m17-19 2:20:52 358 0:16:51 0:04:26 1:22:38 0:01:51 0:35:09
m17-19 2 DAVID ANDREI BADIC m17-19 2:53:28 217 0:13:39 0:03:04 1:38:41 0:02:51 0:55:15
m17-19 3 MATEI DAN m17-19 2:56:26 262 0:30:10 0:08:04 1:41:43 0:03:01 0:33:30
m17-19 4 LUCA SPERMEZAN m17-19 3:54:01 421 0:43:01 0:15:00 1:53:40 0:06:34 0:55:47
m20-29 1 VLAD ARPINTE m20-29 2:08:00 212 0:14:13 0:02:34 1:19:03 0:01:39 0:30:33
m20-29 2 PAUL DIMBEAN m20-29 2:10:07 267 0:14:23 0:02:38 1:18:56 0:02:20 0:31:51
m20-29 3 MAXIMILIAN ILEA m20-29 2:20:10 309 0:13:50 0:02:29 1:25:17 0:02:06 0:36:30
m20-29 4 TUDOR SIRBU m20-29 2:21:33 417 0:19:33 0:05:05 1:25:51 0:02:19 0:28:47
m20-29 5 VLAD BOLBOACA m20-29 2:21:34 469 0:19:14 0:02:54 1:24:08 0:02:40 0:32:40
m20-29 6 TUDOR BLAGA m20-29 2:23:14 230 0:17:17 0:02:41 1:24:53 0:02:34 0:35:50
m20-29 7 DAVID IANCU m20-29 2:28:11 306 0:21:00 0:04:24 1:30:38 0:01:51 0:30:19
m20-29 8 GABIN DELTOR m20-29 2:57:27 266 0:19:50 0:05:56 1:44:31 0:02:55 0:44:17
m20-29 9 VLAD ILIE NECULA m20-29 3:13:17 368 0:15:47 0:03:41 1:59:41 0:02:30 0:51:41
m20-29 10 RADU GEORGESCU m20-29 3:22:17 287 0:24:22 0:02:38 2:04:26 0:05:45 0:45:09
m20-29 11 VLAD GEORGESCU m20-29 3:22:17 288 0:20:25 0:06:34 2:03:18 0:06:53 0:45:09
m30-34 1 LASZLO IMREH m30-34 2:13:12 312 0:15:38 0:02:50 1:17:26 0:01:42 0:35:39
m30-34 2 ANDREI BUZICA m30-34 2:13:51 236 0:13:29 0:04:01 1:20:13 0:02:27 0:33:44
m30-34 3 BOGDAN GEORGESCU m30-34 2:16:18 289 0:18:04 0:03:31 1:22:20 0:02:13 0:30:12
m30-34 4 ADRIAN STROE m30-34 2:20:52 432 0:14:02 0:02:55 1:27:25 0:02:53 0:33:38
m30-34 5 GEORGE ALEXUC m30-34 2:37:06 204 0:21:55 0:04:56 1:32:11 0:02:18 0:35:48



m30-34 6 ADRIAN-GABRIEL DOBRESCU m30-34 2:49:40 464 0:17:46 0:06:52 1:32:27 0:03:44 0:48:53
m30-34 7 RARES CRINTA m30-34 3:03:48 256 0:27:05 0:02:57 1:42:40 0:03:42 0:47:26
m30-34 8 MIHAI BINDER m30-34 3:05:31 227 0:20:56 0:08:11 1:46:31 0:07:31 0:42:23
m30-34 9 MIHAI CIUREA m30-34 3:11:38 250 0:20:00 0:05:27 2:01:24 0:03:08 0:41:40
m30-34 10 CRISTIAN CONSTANTIN SULTANA m30-34 3:17:02 433 0:24:48 0:07:52 1:54:39 0:06:09 0:43:36
m30-34 11 NICOLAE-CODRUT PIELE m30-34 4:29:38 391 0:20:55 0:06:36 2:50:20 0:05:08 1:06:40
m35-39 1 MANUEL KERGOAT m35-39 1:52:14 332 0:14:13 0:01:55 1:09:08 0:01:33 0:25:26
m35-39 2 GEORGIAN IONUT CALIN m35-39 2:08:36 237 0:16:40 0:02:12 1:20:02 0:01:36 0:28:08
m35-39 3 ANDREI IGNAT m35-39 2:10:17 473 0:15:49 0:04:09 1:18:23 0:02:28 0:29:30
m35-39 4 LIVIU MANOLE m35-39 2:15:31 340 0:15:57 0:04:03 1:17:33 0:02:58 0:35:02
m35-39 5 GHERGHE IONUT-SORIN m35-39 2:15:41 320 0:18:29 0:04:21 1:16:12 0:02:14 0:34:27
m35-39 6 REMUS SERBANECI m35-39 2:20:47 413 0:15:30 0:04:09 1:25:44 0:03:08 0:32:18
m35-39 7 ADRIAN TIMOFTE m35-39 2:23:04 440 0:23:58 0:03:38 1:21:21 0:02:00 0:32:10
m35-39 8 BOGDAN SERTE m35-39 2:24:14 415 0:19:08 0:02:24 1:23:56 0:02:56 0:35:52
m35-39 9 OCTAVIAN CATANA m35-39 2:25:24 244 0:19:58 0:02:53 1:24:16 0:03:23 0:34:56
m35-39 10 BOGDAN-IULIAN GOIA m35-39 2:25:36 294 0:22:38 0:03:39 1:17:52 0:02:50 0:38:38
m35-39 11 DRAGOS DUTA m35-39 2:27:00 276 0:17:23 0:02:29 1:29:07 0:01:36 0:36:26
m35-39 12 SORIN UNGUR m35-39 2:28:07 446 0:14:15 0:02:51 1:22:10 0:02:14 0:46:39
m35-39 13 BOGDAN EPURE m35-39 2:30:36 278 0:20:10 0:05:21 1:26:10 0:02:36 0:36:22
m35-39 14 BOGDAN TODEA m35-39 2:30:38 444 0:22:02 0:03:09 1:29:27 0:03:39 0:32:22
m35-39 15 GEORGE VASLUIANU m35-39 2:30:51 452 0:19:41 0:04:25 1:26:00 0:03:16 0:37:31
m35-39 16 CATALIN DOROBANTU m35-39 2:31:42 274 0:15:21 0:03:05 1:33:11 0:02:42 0:37:25
m35-39 17 VICTOR ROTARIU m35-39 2:33:05 408 0:17:34 0:04:53 1:26:13 0:03:44 0:40:42
m35-39 18 MIHAI CHITU m35-39 2:34:17 248 0:17:30 0:06:24 1:32:38 0:03:14 0:34:32
m35-39 19 ADRIAN MICU m35-39 2:35:51 350 0:15:08 0:03:56 1:31:33 0:02:19 0:42:57
m35-39 20 COSTIN DAVIDESCU m35-39 2:39:15 265 0:19:22 0:03:17 1:25:09 0:02:57 0:48:33
m35-39 21 ALIN NICULAE m35-39 2:40:16 375 0:17:10 0:03:53 1:33:33 0:02:23 0:43:19
m35-39 22 PLESCO FEODOR m35-39 2:40:32 279 0:26:53 0:04:34 1:28:52 0:03:38 0:36:38
m35-39 23 ANDREI NEACSU m35-39 2:40:41 365 0:18:19 0:05:59 1:34:29 0:03:23 0:38:34
m35-39 24 CIPRIAN ION m35-39 2:46:53 316 0:21:38 0:02:15 1:37:10 0:01:38 0:44:15
m35-39 25 ROBERT MIHAI m35-39 2:48:23 353 0:21:59 0:06:14 1:40:22 0:02:02 0:37:49
m35-39 26 MARIN CODITA m35-39 2:50:58 251 0:24:52 0:03:20 1:40:22 0:03:54 0:38:32
m35-39 27 COSTIN-ALEXANDRU BALUTA m35-39 2:52:03 462 0:26:36 0:07:24 1:35:49 0:04:00 0:38:17
m35-39 28 ALEXANDRU-GABRIEL MORARU m35-39 2:56:23 466 0:25:53 0:08:37 1:38:50 0:02:28 0:40:38
m35-39 29 ANDREI-PETRUT GAMAN m35-39 2:57:05 284 0:19:10 0:05:09 1:53:53 0:02:43 0:36:12
m35-39 30 ALEXANDRU TITIRISCA m35-39 2:58:01 442 0:22:03 0:05:34 1:53:48 0:03:09 0:33:29
m35-39 31 CRISTIAN SANDA m35-39 3:06:04 411 0:25:41 0:02:52 1:51:58 0:03:44 0:41:51
m35-39 32 LUCIAN ISPAS m35-39 3:06:10 327 0:17:53 0:14:13 1:47:24 0:03:55 0:42:48
m35-39 33 CATALIN IVANOV m35-39 3:06:13 328 0:20:25 0:06:59 1:52:20 0:02:36 0:43:55
m35-39 34 MIHAIL-GABRIEL BARBUTA m35-39 3:06:40 223 0:22:17 0:08:14 1:47:34 0:02:50 0:45:47
m35-39 35 LAUREAN GHEORGHIU m35-39 3:13:25 291 0:24:39 0:05:23 1:45:05 0:01:55 0:56:25
m35-39 36 ALEX TISAIANU m35-39 3:13:59 441 0:28:31 0:12:25 1:40:55 0:05:33 0:46:37
m35-39 37 DAN HAVRILET m35-39 3:16:55 300 0:27:29 0:06:41 1:48:41 0:03:10 0:50:56
m35-39 38 ALEXANDRU NEATU m35-39 3:32:46 367 0:18:38 0:04:54 2:22:20 0:04:26 0:42:30
m35-39 39 ALEX VOLO m35-39 3:38:40 455 0:36:37 0:12:46 2:02:44 0:03:53 0:42:41
m35-39 40 ADRIAN PANCESCU m35-39 3:41:32 381 0:23:52 0:09:32 2:01:59 0:05:55 1:00:17
m35-39 41 NICHITA NICOLAE m35-39 3:44:44 374 0:29:57 0:04:28 2:06:35 0:03:05 1:00:40
m35-39 42 FLORIN ZAMFIRACHE m35-39 3:52:28 457 0:28:10 0:08:23 2:16:48 0:04:39 0:54:30
m40-44 1 MARIAN DANTIS m40-44 1:58:23 264 0:13:27 0:02:47 1:13:41 0:01:32 0:26:57
m40-44 2 ALEXANDRU CUJBESCU m40-44 1:58:29 258 0:15:43 0:02:23 1:10:23 0:01:45 0:28:16
m40-44 3 CATALIN MOGA m40-44 2:00:50 359 0:15:38 0:01:57 1:12:39 0:01:48 0:28:50
m40-44 4 SORIN BOBEICA m40-44 2:03:17 231 0:12:57 0:02:32 1:17:41 0:01:38 0:28:31
m40-44 5 ALEXANDRU PARVANESCU m40-44 2:06:00 383 0:17:17 0:02:53 1:14:53 0:02:11 0:28:48
m40-44 6 LAURENTIU VLADAN m40-44 2:06:29 454 0:16:29 0:02:52 1:16:04 0:02:02 0:29:04
m40-44 7 CATALIN ION MATEI m40-44 2:07:50 347 0:18:17 0:03:44 1:13:44 0:03:09 0:28:58
m40-44 8 DRAGOS GEORGESCU m40-44 2:09:53 286 0:16:52 0:03:58 1:11:23 0:02:14 0:35:28
m40-44 9 MIRCEA OLARU m40-44 2:10:52 379 0:17:31 0:03:34 1:17:48 0:01:57 0:30:03
m40-44 10 CIPRIAN GORGOVAN m40-44 2:12:54 296 0:14:05 0:03:14 1:23:22 0:01:17 0:30:58
m40-44 11 ALEXANDRU MARCU m40-44 2:15:41 343 0:15:49 0:02:50 1:18:00 0:02:10 0:36:53
m40-44 12 BOGDAN FRECUS m40-44 2:18:28 282 0:15:22 0:03:43 1:26:27 0:01:48 0:31:10
m40-44 13 MARIUS DOGARU m40-44 2:19:16 271 0:18:22 0:04:26 1:19:10 0:02:59 0:34:20
m40-44 14 JENO SANTHA m40-44 2:21:17 475 0:17:31 0:03:13 1:19:46 0:02:45 0:38:04
m40-44 15 RAZVAN RADULESCU m40-44 2:21:25 403 0:15:27 0:02:04 1:22:52 0:02:03 0:39:00
m40-44 16 EUGEN ROMASCANU m40-44 2:23:56 407 0:15:40 0:03:25 1:25:18 0:02:37 0:36:58
m40-44 17 ALEXANDRU CHESLER m40-44 2:24:00 247 0:13:39 0:02:55 1:36:28 0:02:11 0:28:48
m40-44 18 VLAD LEONTE m40-44 2:24:53 334 0:19:29 0:06:16 1:20:26 0:03:37 0:35:07
m40-44 19 ADRIAN BALMES m40-44 2:26:59 220 0:14:05 0:03:15 1:35:32 0:01:56 0:32:14
m40-44 20 RADU BISTEA m40-44 2:28:15 228 0:16:49 0:03:20 1:27:06 0:01:54 0:39:09
m40-44 21 RADU POPESCU m40-44 2:29:59 396 0:21:05 0:05:01 1:22:05 0:02:18 0:39:32
m40-44 22 BOGDAN RUCAREANU m40-44 2:31:10 409 0:19:16 0:03:56 1:25:33 0:02:01 0:40:26
m40-44 23 CRISTIAN CRANGASU-BRENCEA m40-44 2:31:23 255 0:26:16 0:03:42 1:24:55 0:02:28 0:34:04
m40-44 24 ALEXANDRU CRISTAL m40-44 2:32:13 257 0:13:05 0:02:44 1:26:58 0:01:59 0:47:29
m40-44 25 ANDREI STAICU m40-44 2:33:18 425 0:20:33 0:04:56 1:35:09 0:01:48 0:30:55
m40-44 26 MARIAN CRISTIAN ARABOLU m40-44 2:33:33 209 0:17:52 0:04:09 1:31:25 0:01:57 0:38:12
m40-44 27 ALEXANDRU ISAIA m40-44 2:35:16 324 0:25:50 0:02:50 1:24:44 0:03:24 0:38:30
m40-44 28 BOGDAN DOBRE m40-44 2:36:15 268 0:16:45 0:05:12 1:29:02 0:02:33 0:42:46
m40-44 29 SABIN VAAILE m40-44 2:36:42 448 0:23:44 0:04:36 1:31:07 0:02:49 0:34:29



m40-44 30 ALIN IORDACHE m40-44 2:38:51 321 0:21:14 0:04:24 1:37:42 0:02:27 0:33:06
m40-44 31 HORATIU-ADRIAN POPESCU m40-44 2:39:26 399 0:15:38 0:04:45 1:37:36 0:02:19 0:39:10
m40-44 32 RADU GIURCA m40-44 2:47:22 292 0:19:17 0:02:40 1:40:01 0:02:19 0:43:07
m40-44 33 SORIN PRISLOPAN m40-44 2:47:31 401 0:19:17 0:06:52 1:38:06 0:01:59 0:41:19
m40-44 34 PAUL TUDOR m40-44 2:47:45 445 0:20:15 0:06:46 1:35:31 0:03:21 0:41:55
m40-44 35 BOGDAN TOBĂ m40-44 2:47:57 443 0:14:43 0:06:11 1:43:59 0:03:47 0:39:19
m40-44 36 MIHNEA BAIA m40-44 2:48:47 218 0:26:29 0:04:54 1:34:12 0:03:55 0:39:18
m40-44 37 ION ALEXANDRU ANGHELESCU m40-44 2:49:52 207 0:19:51 0:06:54 1:36:22 0:04:09 0:42:38
m40-44 38 BOGDAN BACESCU m40-44 2:50:13 214 0:21:28 0:04:47 1:41:24 0:02:06 0:40:30
m40-44 39 CRISTIAN DAMIAN m40-44 2:50:14 260 0:20:42 0:06:31 1:41:39 0:02:47 0:38:37
m40-44 40 GHEORGHE-CRISTIAN SOLACOLU m40-44 2:51:40 420 0:16:30 0:05:06 1:44:52 0:02:29 0:42:44
m40-44 41 ANDREI RADU m40-44 2:52:48 402 0:16:05 0:04:36 1:40:56 0:03:06 0:48:08
m40-44 42 FLORIN IOVU m40-44 2:53:28 322 0:20:49 0:03:08 1:38:11 0:02:58 0:48:23
m40-44 43 PETRE-CRISTIA SPIROIU m40-44 2:53:31 423 0:23:03 0:07:50 1:32:28 0:05:08 0:45:03
m40-44 44 ANDREI DAN m40-44 2:56:26 261 0:30:08 0:08:07 1:41:44 0:02:57 0:33:31
m40-44 45 IONUT ALEXANDRESCU m40-44 2:57:33 203 0:19:09 0:05:36 1:41:27 0:03:05 0:48:17
m40-44 46 ANDREI AGUSOAEI m40-44 2:57:55 200 0:17:43 0:04:36 1:39:20 0:03:30 0:52:47
m40-44 47 ALEXANDRU MANU m40-44 2:57:57 341 0:18:43 0:10:27 1:37:26 0:05:06 0:46:18
m40-44 48 COSMIN REBENCIUC m40-44 2:57:58 406 0:33:27 0:05:24 1:36:59 0:02:26 0:39:45
m40-44 49 DAN TERZI m40-44 2:58:09 437 0:32:17 0:03:16 1:35:15 0:03:20 0:44:03
m40-44 50 CRISTIAN PETRU? m40-44 2:58:11 389 0:19:50 0:06:57 1:34:44 0:07:05 0:49:38
m40-44 51 COSTIN MARZA m40-44 2:58:18 345 0:21:14 0:03:30 1:41:46 0:03:29 0:48:20
m40-44 52 DRAGOS CALIN m40-44 2:59:26 238 0:18:58 0:05:02 1:46:33 0:04:40 0:44:16
m40-44 53 BOGDAN DUTA m40-44 3:02:20 277 0:20:33 0:06:09 1:42:24 0:03:12 0:50:03
m40-44 54 FLORIN NECULA m40-44 3:03:20 369 0:22:52 0:05:06 1:42:40 0:04:06 0:48:37
m40-44 55 RADU NICULITA m40-44 3:05:47 376 0:27:40 0:05:09 1:43:46 0:03:53 0:45:21
m40-44 56 VASILE VARZARU m40-44 3:06:00 449 0:25:48 0:03:43 1:50:50 0:03:54 0:41:46
m40-44 57 FLORIN MINEA m40-44 3:10:14 356 0:23:10 0:07:14 1:46:34 0:02:57 0:50:20
m40-44 58 FELICIAN CHELU m40-44 3:14:22 246 0:20:39 0:06:07 1:55:05 0:02:13 0:50:20
m40-44 59 TIBERIU ION m40-44 3:14:57 315 0:27:57 0:07:02 1:31:28 0:05:20 1:03:12
m40-44 60 NONI COSTEA m40-44 3:15:30 254 0:33:27 0:07:32 1:43:17 0:03:56 0:47:19
m40-44 61 CATALIN NEAGU m40-44 3:16:50 366 0:20:54 0:08:00 1:58:45 0:04:51 0:44:22
m40-44 62 VALENTIN LUCIAN m40-44 3:19:07 337 0:19:45 0:05:54 1:58:35 0:02:36 0:52:18
m40-44 63 MIRCEA SORIN RUSU m40-44 3:19:21 410 0:19:50 0:05:18 2:03:24 0:04:47 0:46:04
m40-44 64 CATALIN NEGOESCU m40-44 3:21:29 371 0:19:19 0:06:53 2:08:38 0:02:28 0:44:13
m40-44 65 PETRE STAMATESCU m40-44 3:22:09 471 0:19:34 0:09:25 1:59:00 0:03:48 0:50:24
m40-44 66 MIHAI KEHAIYAN m40-44 3:23:05 331 0:15:25 0:02:06 2:10:05 0:02:26 0:53:06
m40-44 67 FLORIN PETRESCU m40-44 3:33:28 390 0:28:12 0:09:04 1:51:19 0:07:27 0:57:27
m40-44 68 OVIDIU NEGHINA m40-44 3:58:45 370 0:26:03 0:06:07 2:31:21 0:05:05 0:50:11
m45-49 1 IONUT APETREA m45-49 2:00:41 208 0:15:17 0:03:39 1:12:56 0:01:55 0:26:56
m45-49 2 STELIAN HO? m45-49 2:03:13 303 0:15:42 0:01:52 1:12:12 0:01:50 0:31:40
m45-49 3 COSMIN BABENCO m45-49 2:12:44 470 0:15:15 0:03:19 1:18:35 0:02:33 0:33:04
m45-49 4 MARIUS PANDELACHE m45-49 2:16:10 382 0:15:32 0:03:31 1:24:10 0:01:56 0:31:04
m45-49 5 JOZSEF BENKES m45-49 2:21:39 225 0:18:26 0:04:56 1:21:51 0:02:17 0:34:10
m45-49 6 DANUT ADRIAN BARACEANU m45-49 2:21:53 222 0:19:59 0:05:50 1:26:34 0:01:35 0:27:58
m45-49 7 TUDOR HRISTESCU m45-49 2:25:14 305 0:16:37 0:05:23 1:25:29 0:02:00 0:35:45
m45-49 8 MARIUS CATALIN BACESCU m45-49 2:27:57 215 0:16:32 0:02:54 1:36:11 0:01:53 0:30:29
m45-49 9 DANIEL ARPINTE m45-49 2:28:46 211 0:17:03 0:02:28 1:28:42 0:02:43 0:37:53
m45-49 10 RADU ZINCENCO m45-49 2:29:33 459 0:20:24 0:05:46 1:20:08 0:03:52 0:39:23
m45-49 11 ADRIAN SOARE m45-49 2:30:53 418 0:20:20 0:04:08 1:28:39 0:02:19 0:35:29
m45-49 12 CIPRIAN DOMINTE m45-49 2:33:11 272 0:15:25 0:05:10 1:29:18 0:03:01 0:40:19
m45-49 13 MADALIN POPA m45-49 2:33:39 394 0:19:55 0:07:24 1:27:56 0:04:26 0:33:59
m45-49 14 RADU POPESCU m45-49 2:34:30 395 0:20:49 0:07:43 1:59:09 0:07:12 0:00:00
m45-49 15 EDMOND BRATICEVICI m45-49 2:35:25 232 0:22:08 0:04:50 1:26:48 0:02:50 0:38:50
m45-49 16 GHEORGHE PAZU m45-49 2:35:55 387 0:16:42 0:03:50 1:32:53 0:02:53 0:39:38
m45-49 17 ADRIAN VASILESCU m45-49 2:41:08 450 0:23:03 0:05:07 1:26:55 0:03:39 0:42:26
m45-49 18 CĂTĂLIN TĂNASIE m45-49 2:41:14 434 0:26:23 0:06:38 1:24:01 0:03:57 0:40:17
m45-49 19 BOGDAN ILIE m45-49 2:42:00 310 0:21:06 0:03:04 1:35:46 0:03:02 0:39:04
m45-49 20 SEBASTIAN TCACIUC m45-49 2:44:26 435 0:17:52 0:05:30 1:24:05 0:03:56 0:53:06
m45-49 21 HALUNGA CATALIN VASILE m45-49 2:46:51 243 0:16:56 0:04:45 1:35:32 0:03:38 0:46:02
m45-49 22 ARTHUR RADULESCU m45-49 2:47:24 405 0:20:28 0:06:32 1:33:59 0:02:12 0:44:15
m45-49 23 GABRIEL SBARCEA m45-49 2:50:04 412 0:16:41 0:05:35 1:39:53 0:06:24 0:41:33
m45-49 24 BASARAB GOGONEATA m45-49 2:51:03 293 0:20:44 0:06:00 1:35:33 0:04:39 0:44:09
m45-49 25 LEONTIN MIHAI m45-49 2:52:06 352 0:15:00 0:05:53 1:48:42 0:04:23 0:38:11
m45-49 26 ADRIAN MIHALCEA m45-49 2:52:10 354 0:16:51 0:05:27 1:38:58 0:03:14 0:47:41
m45-49 27 ROBERT BADIC m45-49 2:53:26 216 0:17:40 0:02:28 1:33:44 0:02:21 0:57:15
m45-49 28 VLAD DUMITRESCU m45-49 2:55:02 275 0:20:20 0:07:48 1:46:07 0:02:50 0:37:58
m45-49 29 MIHAI RADULESCU m45-49 3:02:04 404 0:21:07 0:07:29 1:48:45 0:03:37 0:41:07
m45-49 30 ROBERT VASILIU m45-49 3:05:53 451 0:19:15 0:03:08 1:50:32 0:03:26 0:49:35
m45-49 31 MIHAI DRAGOS POPESCU m45-49 3:06:07 397 0:23:27 0:04:47 1:52:16 0:03:46 0:41:53
m45-49 32 CORNEL GHEORGHE m45-49 3:09:31 290 0:37:34 0:18:07 1:23:59 0:02:43 0:47:11
m45-49 33 ADRIAN SFIRLEA m45-49 3:10:50 416 0:17:30 0:05:53 1:48:05 0:04:46 0:54:39
m45-49 34 RELU POALELUNGI m45-49 3:33:10 393 0:24:39 0:06:10 2:18:28 0:04:01 0:39:55
m45-49 35 ALEXANDRU-SORIN IONESCU m45-49 3:33:30 317 0:24:24 0:03:45 2:01:29 0:03:45 1:00:09
m45-49 36 FLORIN NEMTANU m45-49 3:33:33 372 0:26:02 0:05:23 2:09:02 0:03:38 0:49:30
m45-49 37 ANDREI POPOVICI m45-49 3:50:23 400 0:16:43 0:11:02 2:42:59 0:04:33 0:35:09
m50-54 1 BOGDAN MIHAI IONITA m50-54 2:04:51 319 0:16:02 0:02:01 1:13:57 0:02:28 0:30:24



m50-54 2 ILIE FILIP m50-54 2:09:26 281 0:15:43 0:03:09 1:16:42 0:01:59 0:31:55
m50-54 3 ADRIAN ANGELESCU m50-54 2:19:18 206 0:17:31 0:03:54 1:23:59 0:02:25 0:31:30
m50-54 4 SEPTIMIU ZAVICI m50-54 2:21:51 458 0:14:34 0:03:36 1:27:23 0:02:30 0:33:50
m50-54 5 KENDALL PEET m50-54 2:27:20 388 0:13:57 0:02:56 1:24:15 0:02:55 0:43:19
m50-54 6 VICTOR BENESCU m50-54 2:40:40 224 0:19:12 0:03:29 1:34:55 0:02:21 0:40:46
m50-54 7 ANDREI MOLDOVANU m50-54 2:46:52 360 0:18:20 0:05:53 1:43:03 0:02:43 0:36:56
m50-54 8 GRIGORI BRICOV m50-54 2:48:31 233 0:18:25 0:01:56 1:42:38 0:01:53 0:43:41
m50-54 9 DAN MASUT m50-54 2:49:21 346 0:15:53 0:06:00 1:36:31 0:04:27 0:46:32
m50-54 10 ARPAD HORVATH m50-54 2:50:24 304 0:18:15 0:03:43 1:30:04 0:03:38 0:54:46
m50-54 11 EDUARD IONESCU m50-54 2:52:49 318 0:23:47 0:05:46 1:28:15 0:04:12 0:50:52
m50-54 12 OCTAVIAN BURCU m50-54 2:57:26 235 0:19:41 0:06:34 1:30:54 0:04:52 0:55:27
m50-54 13 SANDU MIRCEA EUGEN m50-54 3:00:05 357 0:25:45 0:02:05 1:45:04 0:02:49 0:44:23
m50-54 14 GABRIEL CIOBĂNEL m50-54 3:02:49 249 0:20:36 0:07:17 1:45:28 0:02:58 0:46:32
m50-54 15 DANIEL PASCALI m50-54 3:06:28 384 0:19:22 0:08:38 1:35:38 0:05:32 0:57:19
m50-54 16 LAUREN? m50-54 3:08:15 234 0:23:02 0:05:47 1:47:15 0:02:11 0:50:03
m50-54 17 MIHAI IANCU m50-54 3:22:03 307 0:30:02 0:05:46 1:53:48 0:05:06 0:47:24
m50-54 18 IOAN MARIAN STOIDE m50-54 3:22:25 431 0:16:43 0:05:03 2:12:04 0:06:03 0:42:34
m50-54 19 MIHAI GURAN m50-54 3:34:13 299 0:27:49 0:06:08 1:58:48 0:05:20 0:56:11
m50-54 20 MARIUS MERLUSCA m50-54 3:35:20 349 0:24:17 0:05:38 1:57:00 0:03:00 1:05:27
m50-54 21 LAURENTIU SPERMEZAN m50-54 3:36:06 422 0:26:23 0:11:47 2:15:37 0:02:52 0:39:29
m55-59 1 ADRIAN INDREAS m55-59 2:36:58 313 0:18:05 0:04:24 1:31:31 0:02:01 0:40:59
m55-59 2 WALTER H? m55-59 2:38:45 301 0:22:29 0:03:02 1:32:01 0:03:09 0:38:07
m55-59 3 FLORIAN-SOREL NITU m55-59 2:45:11 378 0:17:39 0:05:55 1:38:21 0:04:19 0:38:59
m55-59 4 ANDREI PIETRUSCHEVICI m55-59 2:46:54 392 0:17:02 0:05:41 1:35:02 0:03:16 0:45:54
m55-59 5 MARIUS IRIMIA m55-59 2:59:24 323 0:17:02 0:06:52 1:48:49 0:02:34 0:44:10
m55-59 6 GABRIEL NENU m55-59 3:46:27 373 0:20:37 0:08:55 2:10:09 0:07:14 0:59:34
m60+ 1 EMIL BITULEANU m60+ 3:10:09 229 0:19:39 0:02:50 1:42:46 0:04:01 1:00:56
m60+ 2 VICTOR GRADINARIU m60+ 3:32:17 297 0:29:01 0:05:36 1:58:20 0:06:42 0:52:40
m60+ 3 CRISTIAN MIHAI POPESCU m60+ 4:14:21 398 0:26:33 0:14:29 2:13:55 0:05:11 1:14:15



DIVISION Place Team TIME BIB Swim T1 Bike T2 Run
Overall 1 Phoenix 2 1:49:55 60 0:11:04 0:01:18 1:07:24 0:01:26 0:28:45
Overall 2 EUXIN 140 1:50:49 27 0:14:40 0:01:38 1:09:44 0:01:31 0:23:19
Overall 3 Trisport.ro Family 1:53:40 89 0:19:54 0:02:00 1:05:18 0:01:23 0:25:07
Overall 4 NOMAD FARA ASFALT 1:56:15 67 0:14:42 0:01:19 1:08:05 0:01:34 0:30:36
Overall 5 INDECISII 2:02:24 41 0:17:42 0:01:41 1:09:06 0:01:32 0:32:26
Overall 6 Ciocan 2:03:51 15 0:15:46 0:01:38 1:06:32 0:01:34 0:38:23
Overall 7 Jean Paul si Belmondo 2:11:53 43 0:16:57 0:01:48 1:21:43 0:01:34 0:29:54
Overall 8 Rizescu 2:18:14 66 0:13:12 0:01:48 1:30:46 0:01:26 0:31:04
Overall 9 Biris Goran 2:19:25 8 0:13:39 0:01:26 1:28:57 0:01:28 0:33:57
Overall 10 VASILION 2:19:29 77 0:17:02 0:01:54 1:26:07 0:01:52 0:32:36
Overall 11 Biciclistul.ro 2:27:59 7 0:17:25 0:02:36 1:15:34 0:01:30 0:50:56
Overall 12 Inca doi 2:28:12 4 0:16:48 0:04:09 1:25:14 0:01:24 0:40:39
Overall 13 Hans In Gluck 2:28:48 38 0:14:13 0:03:57 1:27:24 0:02:20 0:40:56
Overall 14 DOI BAIETI SI JUMATATE 2:29:13 23 0:16:54 0:02:34 1:29:09 0:02:10 0:38:27
Overall 15 KEHAIYANII COBRA KAI 2:29:46 45 0:14:49 0:04:12 1:28:29 0:02:55 0:39:24
Overall 16 Delfinul si Moldoveanul #DP2R 2:29:55 20 0:13:46 0:01:48 1:25:46 0:04:00 0:44:38
Overall 17 CIULINII BARAGANULUI 2:30:40 86 0:17:11 0:01:56 1:39:36 0:01:46 0:30:13
Overall 18 Cei 4 Fantastici 2:30:54 12 0:14:14 0:11:05 1:26:08 0:01:58 0:37:31
Overall 19 Phoenix 2:32:40 59 0:17:53 0:02:16 1:26:19 0:04:12 0:42:01
Overall 20 NOMAD MERIDA LADIES FIRST 2:33:48 88 0:20:47 0:02:12 1:28:10 0:01:51 0:40:50
Overall 21 MucCelMic 2:34:05 53 0:16:04 0:02:55 1:30:57 0:01:36 0:42:35
Overall 22 Raptorienii 2:34:18 65 0:20:35 0:01:52 1:32:06 0:01:43 0:38:04
Overall 23 Fantasticii 2:34:22 30 0:20:24 0:02:08 1:35:39 0:01:46 0:34:26
Overall 24 Cinciarii 2:35:38 14 0:16:30 0:04:32 1:36:24 0:01:52 0:36:21
Overall 25 Prosecco 2:36:12 90 0:16:36 0:01:35 1:36:58 0:02:13 0:38:53
Overall 26 Himalaya Travel Girls 2:36:21 39 0:20:58 0:02:02 1:33:03 0:01:42 0:38:38
Overall 27 Delfinul Tri 2:39:06 21 0:14:11 0:01:49 1:35:54 0:02:50 0:44:24
Overall 28 Balamale Subrede 2:39:24 5 0:17:27 0:02:14 1:38:20 0:04:02 0:37:23
Overall 29 Ciresarii 2:41:55 16 0:23:00 0:04:34 1:35:50 0:02:10 0:36:23
Overall 30 4G 2:41:59 1 0:19:20 0:02:30 1:36:15 0:06:35 0:37:20
Overall 31 Lahaia 2:46:11 47 0:15:35 0:01:43 1:43:18 0:01:55 0:43:43
Overall 32 Saturn17 2:46:42 70 0:15:37 0:02:10 1:39:01 0:03:44 0:46:12
Overall 33 Foaia mica si pinionu' mare 2:46:49 34 0:20:33 0:01:44 1:34:18 0:03:25 0:46:52
Overall 34 Alton Towers 2:48:25 2 0:15:20 0:01:37 1:42:22 0:02:11 0:46:57
Overall 35 Bluzzz 150 2:48:45 9 0:20:53 0:01:50 1:43:03 0:02:21 0:40:39
Overall 36 Familie mare,iubire si provocare 2:49:14 29 0:15:23 0:01:39 1:40:26 0:01:35 0:50:13
Overall 37 DP2R 2:50:03 24 0:19:22 0:01:46 1:46:12 0:01:27 0:41:17
Overall 38 EchipaHamsia 2:51:25 26 0:20:44 0:02:08 1:50:40 0:02:06 0:35:49
Overall 39 IMA 2:51:59 40 0:15:53 0:01:56 1:49:57 0:01:23 0:42:53
Overall 40 Fast & Furious 2:52:12 31 0:17:37 0:02:31 1:53:05 0:01:38 0:37:23
Overall 41 Fast Seven Furious 2:53:10 32 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:46:18 0:03:43 0:44:26
Overall 42 Malagousia Team 2:53:46 49 0:40:22 0:15:00 1:20:41 0:01:32 0:36:12
Overall 43 HaiHaiCaSePoate 2:56:01 37 0:16:09 0:01:58 1:53:53 0:03:23 0:40:40
Overall 44 Les debutants en force 2:57:29 48 0:19:58 0:05:51 1:44:26 0:01:38 0:45:38
Overall 45 GARGARITELE 2:58:06 35 0:25:15 0:01:58 1:57:05 0:01:49 0:32:00
Overall 46 Cereale Paste si Pastile 2:58:53 13 0:24:58 0:01:46 1:38:57 0:04:09 0:49:04
Overall 47 PAA 2:59:38 57 0:20:59 0:02:19 1:55:50 0:02:09 0:38:22
Overall 48 Smells like team spirit 3:00:09 73 0:26:31 0:01:51 1:45:23 0:03:32 0:42:53
Overall 49 ATT 3:00:15 3 0:17:23 0:02:11 2:08:09 0:02:17 0:30:18
Overall 50 Pista & Mexo 3:02:38 61 0:13:50 0:01:54 1:53:35 0:03:48 0:49:31
Overall 51 Profructta Racing Team 3:03:18 64 0:22:50 0:02:11 1:36:52 0:06:54 0:54:33
Overall 52 Crazy Seagulls 3:05:42 19 0:18:30 0:02:14 1:48:33 0:04:13 0:52:14
Overall 53 Deloitte 6 3:06:02 83 0:28:28 0:01:46 1:47:57 0:01:51 0:46:01
Overall 54 PIXEL POWER 3:06:03 62 0:15:16 0:01:50 2:12:53 0:01:30 0:34:37
Overall 55 Bebetlonistii 3:06:11 6 0:20:25 0:02:14 1:59:00 0:02:35 0:41:59
Overall 56 Molly 3:06:47 51 0:13:38 0:01:39 2:20:09 0:02:14 0:29:08
Overall 57 Deloitte 4 3:06:47 81 0:28:10 0:01:45 1:45:34 0:02:27 0:48:53
Overall 58 Draguteii 3:08:44 25 0:26:38 0:06:55 1:50:33 0:02:53 0:41:47
Overall 59 Deloitte 3 3:08:53 80 0:25:53 0:02:12 1:55:29 0:01:44 0:43:38
Overall 60 Nu rapizi, dar furiosi 3:09:14 56 0:15:31 0:02:15 2:10:27 0:02:38 0:38:25
Overall 61 FARA 3:11:46 28 0:17:30 0:01:40 2:03:37 0:01:31 0:47:31
Overall 62 Sonic 3:12:05 74 0:21:00 0:01:57 2:05:47 0:03:05 0:40:18
Overall 63 CCE 3:12:57 11 0:22:00 0:01:38 1:54:50 0:02:14 0:52:15
Overall 64 Tutankhamunii 3:12:59 76 0:15:43 0:02:20 2:13:29 0:01:43 0:39:46
Overall 65 Bobitzele alpine 3:13:08 10 0:28:54 0:02:14 2:00:04 0:01:41 0:40:17
Overall 66 Deloitte 5 3:15:45 82 0:17:46 0:02:20 1:58:51 0:05:30 0:51:20



Overall 67 CITY BREAK 3:16:31 17 0:21:31 0:02:10 2:15:07 0:01:41 0:36:05
Overall 68 Deloitte 2 3:17:26 79 0:40:43 0:15:00 1:33:00 0:02:40 0:46:04
Overall 69 Colanti cu buzunar 3:19:13 18 0:20:16 0:07:33 1:56:24 0:02:08 0:52:54
Overall 70 Muschetarii alpini 3:20:42 54 0:23:37 0:02:34 2:06:37 0:02:02 0:45:54
Overall 71 FAN 3:21:16 33 0:16:04 0:02:51 2:11:19 0:02:17 0:48:46
Overall 72 Black & White Family Team 3:22:03 87 0:30:01 0:05:46 1:53:48 0:02:07 0:50:22
Overall 73 Serbaniuc 3:24:06 72 0:11:20 0:02:14 2:05:54 0:05:41 0:59:00
Overall 74 Deloitte 8 3:25:26 85 0:40:04 0:15:00 1:44:28 0:02:31 0:43:25
Overall 75 PC 3:26:19 58 0:20:27 0:03:29 2:04:06 0:04:10 0:54:09
Overall 76 Poiana cu Zumzet 3:26:50 63 0:18:50 0:01:45 2:12:44 0:03:57 0:49:36
Overall 77 Sarea in bucate 3:27:17 69 0:23:01 0:02:25 2:09:11 0:05:40 0:47:03
Overall 78 Rockitx3 3:28:36 68 0:22:47 0:02:39 2:11:32 0:02:23 0:49:16
Overall 79 Sclipici Salbatic Coco Rico 3:29:47 71 0:17:33 0:02:14 2:11:08 0:03:12 0:55:43
Overall 80 Gospodivele 3:31:40 36 0:18:15 0:02:04 2:26:06 0:01:48 0:43:29
Overall 81 Melcoaicele 3:32:18 50 0:19:10 0:02:37 2:21:56 0:02:52 0:45:45
Overall 82 Deloitte 1 3:38:35 78 0:15:15 0:02:07 2:34:14 0:01:56 0:45:06
Overall 83 Deloitte 7 3:40:56 84 0:26:35 0:02:10 2:26:04 0:01:56 0:44:12
Overall 84 Ingerasii cu doua labute 3:42:02 42 0:38:53 0:03:07 1:56:58 0:02:51 1:00:14
Overall 85 Doar cu Entuziasm 4:00:21 22 0:16:56 0:13:46 2:33:51 0:05:44 0:50:05
Family 1 Biciclistul.ro 2:27:59 7 0:17:25 0:02:36 1:15:34 0:01:30 0:50:56
Family 2 Hans In Gluck 2:28:48 38 0:14:13 0:03:57 1:27:24 0:02:20 0:40:56
Family 3 DOI BAIETI SI JUMATATE 2:29:13 23 0:16:54 0:02:34 1:29:09 0:02:10 0:38:27
Family 4 KEHAIYANII COBRA KAI 2:29:46 45 0:14:49 0:04:12 1:28:29 0:02:55 0:39:24
Family 5 Cinciarii 2:35:38 14 0:16:30 0:04:32 1:36:24 0:01:52 0:36:21
Family 6 Alton Towers 2:48:25 2 0:15:20 0:01:37 1:42:22 0:02:11 0:46:57
Family 7 Familie mare,iubire si provocare 2:49:14 29 0:15:23 0:01:39 1:40:26 0:01:35 0:50:13
Family 8 Les debutants en force 2:57:29 48 0:19:58 0:05:51 1:44:26 0:01:38 0:45:38
Family 9 Colanti cu buzunar 3:19:13 18 0:20:16 0:07:33 1:56:24 0:02:08 0:52:54
Family 10 Black & White Family Team 3:22:03 87 0:30:01 0:05:46 1:53:48 0:02:07 0:50:22
Family 11 Serbaniuc 3:24:06 72 0:11:20 0:02:14 2:05:54 0:05:41 0:59:00
Over 140 1 EUXIN 140 1:50:49 27 0:14:40 0:01:38 1:09:44 0:01:31 0:23:19
Over 140 2 Trisport.ro Family 1:53:40 89 0:19:54 0:02:00 1:05:18 0:01:23 0:25:07
Over 140 3 Ciocan 2:03:51 15 0:15:46 0:01:38 1:06:32 0:01:34 0:38:23
Over 140 4 Biris Goran 2:19:25 8 0:13:39 0:01:26 1:28:57 0:01:28 0:33:57
Over 140 5 VASILION 2:19:29 77 0:17:02 0:01:54 1:26:07 0:01:52 0:32:36
Over 140 6 CIULINII BARAGANULUI 2:30:40 86 0:17:11 0:01:56 1:39:36 0:01:46 0:30:13
Over 140 7 Cei 4 Fantastici 2:30:54 12 0:14:14 0:11:05 1:26:08 0:01:58 0:37:31
Over 140 8 Phoenix 2:32:40 59 0:17:53 0:02:16 1:26:19 0:04:12 0:42:01
Over 140 9 Delfinul Tri 2:39:06 21 0:14:11 0:01:49 1:35:54 0:02:50 0:44:24
Over 140 10 4G 2:41:59 1 0:19:20 0:02:30 1:36:15 0:06:35 0:37:20
Over 140 11 Bluzzz 150 2:48:45 9 0:20:53 0:01:50 1:43:03 0:02:21 0:40:39
Over 140 12 Malagousia Team 2:53:46 49 0:40:22 0:15:00 1:20:41 0:01:32 0:36:12
Over 140 13 Profructta Racing Team 3:03:18 64 0:22:50 0:02:11 1:36:52 0:06:54 0:54:33
Over 140 14 Poiana cu Zumzet 3:26:50 63 0:18:50 0:01:45 2:12:44 0:03:57 0:49:36
Over 140 15 Gospodivele 3:31:40 36 0:18:15 0:02:04 2:26:06 0:01:48 0:43:29
Over 140 16 Ingerasii cu doua labute 3:42:02 42 0:38:53 0:03:07 1:56:58 0:02:51 1:00:14
Under 140 Female 1 NOMAD MERIDA LADIES FIRST 2:33:48 88 0:20:47 0:02:12 1:28:10 0:01:51 0:40:50
Under 140 Female 2 Himalaya Travel Girls 2:36:21 39 0:20:58 0:02:02 1:33:03 0:01:42 0:38:38
Under 140 Female 3 Fast Seven Furious 2:53:10 32 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:46:18 0:03:43 0:44:26
Under 140 Female 4 GARGARITELE 2:58:06 35 0:25:15 0:01:58 1:57:05 0:01:49 0:32:00
Under 140 Female 5 Cereale Paste si Pastile 2:58:53 13 0:24:58 0:01:46 1:38:57 0:04:09 0:49:04
Under 140 Female 6 Sarea in bucate 3:27:17 69 0:23:01 0:02:25 2:09:11 0:05:40 0:47:03
Under 140 Female 7 Rockitx3 3:28:36 68 0:22:47 0:02:39 2:11:32 0:02:23 0:49:16
Under 140 Male 1 Phoenix 2 1:49:55 60 0:11:04 0:01:18 1:07:24 0:01:26 0:28:45
Under 140 Male 2 Jean Paul si Belmondo 2:11:53 43 0:16:57 0:01:48 1:21:43 0:01:34 0:29:54
Under 140 Male 3 Delfinul si Moldoveanul #DP2R 2:29:55 20 0:13:46 0:01:48 1:25:46 0:04:00 0:44:38
Under 140 Male 4 Raptorienii 2:34:18 65 0:20:35 0:01:52 1:32:06 0:01:43 0:38:04
Under 140 Male 5 Fantasticii 2:34:22 30 0:20:24 0:02:08 1:35:39 0:01:46 0:34:26
Under 140 Male 6 Prosecco 2:36:12 90 0:16:36 0:01:35 1:36:58 0:02:13 0:38:53
Under 140 Male 7 Balamale Subrede 2:39:24 5 0:17:27 0:02:14 1:38:20 0:04:02 0:37:23
Under 140 Male 8 Ciresarii 2:41:55 16 0:23:00 0:04:34 1:35:50 0:02:10 0:36:23
Under 140 Male 9 Saturn17 2:46:42 70 0:15:37 0:02:10 1:39:01 0:03:44 0:46:12
Under 140 Male 10 Foaia mica si pinionu' mare 2:46:49 34 0:20:33 0:01:44 1:34:18 0:03:25 0:46:52
Under 140 Male 11 Fast & Furious 2:52:12 31 0:17:37 0:02:31 1:53:05 0:01:38 0:37:23
Under 140 Male 12 HaiHaiCaSePoate 2:56:01 37 0:16:09 0:01:58 1:53:53 0:03:23 0:40:40
Under 140 Male 13 Smells like team spirit 3:00:09 73 0:26:31 0:01:51 1:45:23 0:03:32 0:42:53



Under 140 Male 14 ATT 3:00:15 3 0:17:23 0:02:11 2:08:09 0:02:17 0:30:18
Under 140 Male 15 Pista & Mexo 3:02:38 61 0:13:50 0:01:54 1:53:35 0:03:48 0:49:31
Under 140 Male 16 Crazy Seagulls 3:05:42 19 0:18:30 0:02:14 1:48:33 0:04:13 0:52:14
Under 140 Male 17 Deloitte 6 3:06:02 83 0:28:28 0:01:46 1:47:57 0:01:51 0:46:01
Under 140 Male 18 PIXEL POWER 3:06:03 62 0:15:16 0:01:50 2:12:53 0:01:30 0:34:37
Under 140 Male 19 Nu rapizi, dar furiosi 3:09:14 56 0:15:31 0:02:15 2:10:27 0:02:38 0:38:25
Under 140 Male 20 Tutankhamunii 3:12:59 76 0:15:43 0:02:20 2:13:29 0:01:43 0:39:46
Under 140 Male 21 CITY BREAK 3:16:31 17 0:21:31 0:02:10 2:15:07 0:01:41 0:36:05
Under 140 Male 22 FAN 3:21:16 33 0:16:04 0:02:51 2:11:19 0:02:17 0:48:46
Under 140 Male 23 PC 3:26:19 58 0:20:27 0:03:29 2:04:06 0:04:10 0:54:09
Under 140 Male 24 Doar cu Entuziasm 4:00:21 22 0:16:56 0:13:46 2:33:51 0:05:44 0:50:05
Under 140 Mixed 1 NOMAD FARA ASFALT 1:56:15 67 0:14:42 0:01:19 1:08:05 0:01:34 0:30:36
Under 140 Mixed 2 INDECISII 2:02:24 41 0:17:42 0:01:41 1:09:06 0:01:32 0:32:26
Under 140 Mixed 3 Inca doi 2:28:12 4 0:16:48 0:04:09 1:25:14 0:01:24 0:40:39
Under 140 Mixed 4 MucCelMic 2:34:05 53 0:16:04 0:02:55 1:30:57 0:01:36 0:42:35
Under 140 Mixed 5 Lahaia 2:46:11 47 0:15:35 0:01:43 1:43:18 0:01:55 0:43:43
Under 140 Mixed 6 DP2R 2:50:03 24 0:19:22 0:01:46 1:46:12 0:01:27 0:41:17
Under 140 Mixed 7 EchipaHamsia 2:51:25 26 0:20:44 0:02:08 1:50:40 0:02:06 0:35:49
Under 140 Mixed 8 IMA 2:51:59 40 0:15:53 0:01:56 1:49:57 0:01:23 0:42:53
Under 140 Mixed 9 PAA 2:59:38 57 0:20:59 0:02:19 1:55:50 0:02:09 0:38:22
Under 140 Mixed 10 Bebetlonistii 3:06:11 6 0:20:25 0:02:14 1:59:00 0:02:35 0:41:59
Under 140 Mixed 11 Molly 3:06:47 51 0:13:38 0:01:39 2:20:09 0:02:14 0:29:08
Under 140 Mixed 12 Deloitte 4 3:06:47 81 0:28:10 0:01:45 1:45:34 0:02:27 0:48:53
Under 140 Mixed 13 Draguteii 3:08:44 25 0:26:38 0:06:55 1:50:33 0:02:53 0:41:47
Under 140 Mixed 14 Deloitte 3 3:08:53 80 0:25:53 0:02:12 1:55:29 0:01:44 0:43:38
Under 140 Mixed 15 Sonic 3:12:05 74 0:21:00 0:01:57 2:05:47 0:03:05 0:40:18
Under 140 Mixed 16 CCE 3:12:57 11 0:22:00 0:01:38 1:54:50 0:02:14 0:52:15
Under 140 Mixed 17 Bobitzele alpine 3:13:08 10 0:28:54 0:02:14 2:00:04 0:01:41 0:40:17
Under 140 Mixed 18 Deloitte 5 3:15:45 82 0:17:46 0:02:20 1:58:51 0:05:30 0:51:20
Under 140 Mixed 19 Deloitte 2 3:17:26 79 0:40:43 0:15:00 1:33:00 0:02:40 0:46:04
Under 140 Mixed 20 Muschetarii alpini 3:20:42 54 0:23:37 0:02:34 2:06:37 0:02:02 0:45:54
Under 140 Mixed 21 Deloitte 8 3:25:26 85 0:40:04 0:15:00 1:44:28 0:02:31 0:43:25
Under 140 Mixed 22 Sclipici Salbatic Coco Rico 3:29:47 71 0:17:33 0:02:14 2:11:08 0:03:12 0:55:43
Under 140 Mixed 23 Melcoaicele 3:32:18 50 0:19:10 0:02:37 2:21:56 0:02:52 0:45:45
Under 140 Mixed 24 Deloitte 1 3:38:35 78 0:15:15 0:02:07 2:34:14 0:01:56 0:45:06
Under 140 Mixed 25 Deloitte 7 3:40:56 84 0:26:35 0:02:10 2:26:04 0:01:56 0:44:12
Under 42 1 Rizescu 2:18:14 66 0:13:12 0:01:48 1:30:46 0:01:26 0:31:04
Under 42 2 FARA 3:11:46 28 0:17:30 0:01:40 2:03:37 0:01:31 0:47:31


